JECTION W-20

Order of the Arrow
- Boy Scouts of America




Section W-4B Conclave 2004

Section Attendance Statistics Sehoape Scout Recereation

4/30/04 - 05/02/04
Order of the Arrow, BSA

1998 412
1999 329
2000 382
2001 420
2002 523
2003 453
2004 408
Mean Attendance: 418
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Section W-4B Conclave 2004

Atte n d an Ce by S e Ctl O n Schoepe Scout Reservation

4/30/04 - 05/02/04
Order of the Arrow, BSA

w-1C 1 0 1
W-4A 3 3 6
W-48 183 202 385
w-4C 9 7 16
196 212 408
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Section W-4B Conclave 2004

Atte n d an Ce by LO d g e Schoepe Scout Reservation

4/30/04 - 05/02/04
Order of the Arrow, BSA

Cahuilla #127 56 42 98
Es-Kaielgu #311 1 0 1
Navajo #98 8 8 16
Nebagamon #312 0 1 1
Siwinis #252 1 0 1
Ta Tanka #488 1 2 3
Tiwahe #45 34 54 88
Topa Topa #291 1 0 1
Wiatava #13 85 98 183
Wipala Wiki #432 9 7 16
196 212 408
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Section W-4B Conclave 2004

Atte n d an Ce by C h apte r Schoepe Scout Reservation

4/30/04 - 05/02/04
Order of the Arrow, BSA

Aca 127 Chris Kaskow 5 85 5.88%

Ahwahnee 13 Alex Ross 20 105 19.05%
Allohak 45 Benjamin Pfeiffer 14 79 17.72%
Amimi 13 Brain Campana 25 50 50.00%
Anasazi 13 David McElwain 18 50 36.00%
A-tsa 127 Josh Kast 21 102  20.59%
Atsosi Diné 98 Jeremiah Heywood 5 20 25.00%
Bitani 45 Nathan St. Clair 11 50 22.00%
Crow 13 Justin Wolf 16 86 18.60%
Elauwit 45 Aaron Smith 1 14 7.14%

Hadaazli-to 45 Raymond Loftis 16 113 14.16%
Kaa' Diné 98 Andy Weller 2 20 10.00%
Kah-Shinni 45 Steve Ennis 7 100 7.00%

Kinaani 98 Sean Minniham 7 20 35.00%
Koshare 13 Jimmy Baumgartner 17 16  106.25%
Maga Taskozu 13 Dustin Maberry 11 21 52.38%
Modoc 13 Justus Holdt 20 100 20.00%
Mojave 127 Nick Riddle 5 37 13.51%
Naabaahii 45 Andy Lowenhaupt 6 131  4.58%

Out of Section 127 Michael Gollner 23 15 153.33%
Santee 13 Eric Benvenuto 14 45 31.11%
Serrano 127 Brandon Schleeter 13 62 20.97%
Shash-Tsoh 45 Chester Owen Il 16 142 11.27%
Soboba 127 Richard Martin 3 72 4.17%

Ta Tanka 13 Dustin Lamperts 16 148 10.81%
Tahquitz 127 Bryan Rindal 13 61 21.31%
Tenaja 13 Evan Chaffee 26 65  40.00%
Tseyikehe 98 Chris Conger 2 20 10.00%
Wanakik 127 Ben Lewis 26 143 18.18%
Wisumabhi 127 Jonathon Newcomb 7 74 9.46%

Waulinaxin 45 Bobby James 14 167 8.38%

Yamiwa 127 Rob Krum 5 38 13.16%
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. - . Section W-4B Conclave 2004
P a_ rtl C I an t L I St Schoepe Scout Reservation
4/30/04 - 05/02/04

Order of the Arrow, BSA

Aarons, Marc / 156 $36.00
Adams, Eric / 520 $36.00
Agosta, Joey / 171 $36.00
Agre, Jason / 359 $36.00
Agre, Larry / 357 $36.00
Alexander, Chris / 504 $36.00
Alexander, Daniel / 484 $36.00
Alexander, lan / 524 $36.00
Alexander, Kevin / 525 $36.00
Allan, Andrew / 408 $36.00
Arnold, Edward / 475 $36.00
Arnold, Georgia / 94 $36.00
Arriola, James / 186 $36.00
Baumgartner, Cathy / 34 $36.00
Baumgartner, Jimmy / 33 $36.00
Beard, lan / 222 $36.00
Beard, Karen / 225 $36.00
Beckett, Scott / 313 $36.00
Benvenuto, Eric / 495 $36.00
Benvenuto, Michael / 518 $36.00
Bernhardt, Stan / 72 $36.00
Blessum, Andrew / 529 $36.00
Blessum, Cynthia / 530 $36.00
Bond, Jeff / 589 $36.00
Bond, Rhett / 592 $36.00
Bostwick, Jeff / 262 $36.00
Bostwick, Kenny / 263 $36.00
Bradley, Kyle / 129 $36.00
Bradley, Steve / 439 $36.00
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. - . Section W-4B Conclave 2004
P a_ rtl C I an t L I St Schoepe Scout Reservation
4/30/04 - 05/02/04

Order of the Arrow, BSA

Brague, Tucker / 568 $36.00
Bray, Justin / 545 $36.00
Bray, Trevor / 630 $46.00
Brewer, Chris / 339 $36.00
Broadbent, David / 551 $36.00
Broadhead, Richard / 336 $36.00
Brock, Bobby / 4 $36.00
Brosman, James / 346 $36.00
Brown, Xavier / 270 $46.00
Burnett, Mark / 371 $46.00
Byrne, Joey / 517 $36.00
Cabal, Leo / 641 $46.00
Cadena, Andrew / 37 $36.00
Cadena, Ed / 38 $36.00
Campana, Brian / 410 $36.00
Campana, Jeff / 348 $36.00
Campana, Kyle / 256 $36.00
Campeau, Paul / 88 $36.00
Cardenas, Ricky / 616 $0.00
Carter, Jonathan / 618 $46.00
Chaffee, Evan / 272 $36.00
Charboneau, Harold / 111 $36.00
Charboneau, Will / 112 $36.00
Clapp, John / 412 $36.00
Cleary, Kevin / 598 $36.00
Clippinger, Bob / 639 $46.00
Clippinger, Corey / 613 $46.00
Coe, Adam / 538 $36.00
Coe, Adrian / 539 $36.00
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. - . Section W-4B Conclave 2004
P a_ rtl C I an t L I St Schoepe Scout Reservation
4/30/04 - 05/02/04

Order of the Arrow, BSA

Coe, Tony / 537 $36.00
Collen, James / 552 $36.00
Cornwell, Dave / 383 $36.00
Cornwell, Ronald / 381 $36.00
Correz, Leon / 452 $36.00
Curran, Kevin / 12 $36.00
Danaj, Paul / 602 $36.00
Dancz, Scott / 564 $36.00
Dancz, Tym / 563 $36.00
Davis, Austin / 540 $36.00
DeGeare, Ron / 593 $36.00
DeHoff, Steven K. / 124 $36.00
Delaney, Drew / 414 $36.00
Denbo, Brad / 394 $36.00
DeSoucy, David / 282 $36.00
DeSoucy, Justin / 352 $36.00
Diaz, Sean /619 $46.00
Dietrich, Chris / 579 $36.00
Dixon, Bob / 118 $36.00
Dixon, Robby / 116 $36.00
Donaldson, Mike / 455 $36.00
Downard, Michael / 387 $36.00
Downard, Rusty / 317 $36.00
Doyle, Aaron / 560 $36.00
Dunshee, Chris / 523 $36.00
Easton, Joyce / 521 $36.00
Eldridge, Russell / 555 $36.00
Elliott, Clyde / 40 $36.00
Elliott, Marie / 39 $36.00
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. - . Section W-4B Conclave 2004
P a_ rtl C I an t L I St Schoepe Scout Reservation
4/30/04 - 05/02/04

Order of the Arrow, BSA

Elliott, Tim / 444 $36.00
Elston, Geoffrey / 566 $36.00
Endsley, Kent / 580 $36.00
Endsley, Richard / 586 $36.00
Englebrecht, Erik / 635 $46.00
Ennis, Jerry / 217 $36.00
Ennis, Steven / 218 $36.00
Enz, Peter / 497 $36.00
Esposito, Nick / 601 $36.00
Etzenhouser, Russell / 516 $36.00
Ewers, Kevin / 249 $36.00
Fawson, Brandon / 625 $46.00
Ferris, David / 326 $36.00
Flores, Don / 269 $36.00
Flores, Donnie / 267 $36.00
Flores, Susie / 238 $36.00
Flynn, Bill / 56 $36.00
Flynn, Lukas / 57 $36.00
French, Tim / 351 $36.00
Frisch, Jack / 638 $36.00
Gale, Andrew / 207 $36.00
Gamble, Frank / 65 $36.00
Gardner, Larry / 304 $36.00
Gill, Josh / 453 $36.00
Gilleland, Joseph / 542 $36.00
Gilleland, Mark / 543 $36.00
Gleason, Isaac / 354 $36.00
Gleason, Kevin / 349 $36.00
Gogosha, Stefan / 35 $36.00
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. - . Section W-4B Conclave 2004
P a_ rtl C I an t L I St Schoepe Scout Reservation
4/30/04 - 05/02/04

Order of the Arrow, BSA

Gollner, Michael / 2 $36.00
Graham, Robert / 499 $36.00
Grams, Brandin / 3 $36.00
Graves, Bob / 107 $36.00
Gray, Sean /515 $36.00
Gray, Thomas / 202 $36.00
Greenwood, Danny / 534 $36.00
Guttenplan, Marcus / 401 $36.00
Guttenplan, Mark / 402 $36.00
Guzik, Brandon / 82 $36.00
Guzik, Sue / 84 $36.00
Haas, Paul / 167 $36.00
Hadley, Guy / 558 $36.00
Hadley, Mike / 557 $36.00
Hahn, Chris / 265 $36.00
Hahn, Greg / 424 $36.00
Haines, Jared / 595 $36.00
Hall, Robert / 309 $36.00
Hansen, Eliot / 93 $36.00
Hansen, Kevin / 92 $36.00
Hess, Evan /615 $0.00
Heywood, Jeremiah / 422 $46.00
Hindley, Ryan / 193 $36.00
Hines Il, Dale / 411 $36.00
Hnydowitz, Gary / 244 $36.00
Hoffman, Nathan / 406 $36.00
Holdt, Gene / 103 $36.00
Holdt, Justus / 104 $36.00
Hoogeveen, Albertus / 46 $36.00
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. - . Section W-4B Conclave 2004
P a_ rtl C I an t L I St Schoepe Scout Reservation
4/30/04 - 05/02/04

Order of the Arrow, BSA

Horn, Chris / 488 $36.00
Horn, Jason / 367 $36.00
Horn, Walter / 368 $36.00
Howell, Charlie / 362 $36.00
Hoxie, Dan / 187 $36.00
Hunt, Dennis / 389 $36.00
Hyde, George / 18 $36.00
Hyde, Shizuko / 19 $36.00
Insalaco, Joshua / 8 $36.00
Iverson, Jake / 223 $36.00
Iverson, Jeff / 145 $36.00
James, Charles / 533 $36.00
James, Robert / 532 $36.00
Johnson, Scott / 501 $36.00
Johnson, Steve / 126 $36.00
Joldersma, John / 259 $36.00
Jordan, Pat/ 30 $36.00
Jordan, Ryan / 403 $36.00
Joyal, Ovid / 332 $36.00
Kasckow, Chris / 463 $36.00
Kast, Dan /471 $36.00
Kast, Erich / 597 $36.00
Kast, Joshua / 284 $36.00
Kay, Alan / 376 $36.00
Kelly, Chris / 353 $36.00
Kendall, Richard / 409 $36.00
Kinney, Irwin / 591 $36.00
Klenk, Steve / 341 $36.00
Klinke, Donald / 135 $36.00
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. - . Section W-4B Conclave 2004
P a_ rtl C I an t L I St Schoepe Scout Reservation
4/30/04 - 05/02/04

Order of the Arrow, BSA

Knapp, Ken /21 $36.00
Knoch, Bryan / 87 $36.00
Knoch, Michelle / 85 $36.00
Koci, Chris / 459 $36.00
Koenig, Devan / 465 $36.00
Koenig, Karl / 201 $36.00
Kondziolka, John / 36 $36.00
Kondziolka, Robert / 624 $46.00
Kratofil, Alex / 496 $46.00
Krewer, Robert / 548 $36.00
LaBrash, Jason / 633 $46.00
LaBrash, Rodger / 632 $0.00
Lamperts, Dustin / 128 $36.00
Lamperts, Kerry / 590 $36.00
LaPre, Dale / 626 $36.00
Larberg, Chris / 261 $36.00
Larberg, Warren / 260 $36.00
Latham, Gerald / 631 $0.00
Levis, Jordan / 180 $36.00
Levis, Larry / 175 $36.00
Lewis, Ben / 445 $46.00
Lewis, Gregory / 55 $36.00
Lewis, Timothy / 446 $36.00
Lima Il, Mcorin / 431 $36.00
Lissner, Eric / 556 $36.00
Loftis, Chris / 434 $36.00
Loftis, Ray / 297 $36.00
Loftis, Raymond / 507 $36.00
Logan, Jon / 240 $36.00
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. - . Section W-4B Conclave 2004
P a_ rtl C I an t L I St Schoepe Scout Reservation
4/30/04 - 05/02/04

Order of the Arrow, BSA

Lohmann, Gerald / 526 $36.00
Lowenhaupt, Andy / 588 $36.00
Lukehart, Frank / 91 $36.00
Lust, Jon-Michael / 388 $36.00
Maberry, Dustin / 322 $36.00
Maberry, Edward / 323 $36.00
Mabry, Joe / 373 $36.00
Mac Dermot, Bob / 176 $36.00
MacCarthy, Scott / 596 $36.00
Maggio, Jonathan / 396 $36.00
Malaney, Tim / 296 $36.00
Mandery, Peter / 420 $36.00
Mannix, Michael / 31 $36.00
Manrique, Arnold / 338 $36.00
Mara, John / 584 $36.00
Maresh, Joseph / 50 $36.00
Maresh, Marie / 47 $36.00
Mast, George / 311 $36.00
Matson, Kalen / 553 $36.00
McCarthy, Doris / 15 $36.00
McElwain, Cheryl / 101 $36.00
McElwain, David / 99 $36.00
McElwain, Nathan / 100 $36.00
McGaughey, Bret / 583 $36.00
McHenry, John / 157 $36.00
McLeod, Scott / 620 $46.00
McMahan, Rick / 435 $36.00
McNeir, Robert / 490 $36.00
Meade, Eileen / 29 $36.00
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. - . Section W-4B Conclave 2004
P a_ rtl C I an t L I St Schoepe Scout Reservation
4/30/04 - 05/02/04

Order of the Arrow, BSA

Miller, Josh / 378 $36.00
Miller, Robert / 377 $36.00
Moore, Harris / 614 $46.00
Morstein, Floyd / 295 $36.00
Muratore, Mike / 519 $36.00
Murray, Craig / 162 $36.00
Nash, Carl / 527 $36.00
Nash, Walter / 528 $36.00
Newcomb, Jim / 570 $36.00
Newcomb, Jon / 572 $36.00
Newcomb, Matt / 571 $36.00
Newman, Carol / 561 $36.00
Ogaz, Chris / 487 $36.00
Okamoto, Geoffrey / 71 $36.00
Orr, Sparky / 636 $36.00
Owen lll, Chester / 513 $36.00
Owen Jr., Chester / 606 $36.00
Painter, Corey / 289 $36.00
Palmantier, Chris / 449 $36.00
Palmantier, Jason / 450 $36.00
Palmantier, Marleny / 447 $36.00
Palmantier, Steven / 451 $36.00
Palmgren, Mike / 587 $36.00
Peacher, Greg / 274 $46.00
Pedersen, Dale / 405 $36.00
Perosky, Eric / 498 $46.00
Petersen, Ernest / 227 $36.00
Petersen, John / 617 $46.00
Pfeiffer, Benjamin / 190 $36.00
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. - . Section W-4B Conclave 2004
P a_ rtl C I an t L I St Schoepe Scout Reservation
4/30/04 - 05/02/04

Order of the Arrow, BSA

Pfeiffer, Steven / 152 $36.00
Phethean, Alex / 44 $36.00
Philbrook, Mike / 168 $36.00
Phillips, Ben / 610 $36.00
Phillips, Joshua / 609 $36.00
Piper, Hunter / 64 $36.00
Pistone, Thomas / 554 $36.00
Powell, Brandon / 565 $36.00
Prewett, Matt / 594 $36.00
Price, Ron / 32 $36.00
Prough, Jeremiah / 5 $36.00
Quinlan, Thomas / 423 $36.00
Quinn, Andrew / 257 $36.00
Radcliffe, Drake / 472 $36.00
Radcliffe, Nick / 468 $36.00
Ramirez Jr., Jimmy /9 $36.00
Ramos, David / 6 $36.00
Ramos, Michael / 621 $46.00
Ramos, Ryan /214 $36.00
Ramos, Scott /212 $36.00
Ray, Bill / 232 $36.00
Ray, Geoffrey / 22 $36.00
Rice, Justin / 599 $36.00
Richards, Michael / 51 $36.00
Richards, Ron / 172 $36.00
Richardson, Cory / 500 $36.00
Riley, John / 569 $36.00
Rindal, Bryan / 585 $36.00
Roach, Becky / 7 $36.00
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. - . Section W-4B Conclave 2004
P a_ rtl C I an t L I St Schoepe Scout Reservation
4/30/04 - 05/02/04

Order of the Arrow, BSA

Roach, Chris / 13 $36.00
Rogers, Antoine / 192 $36.00
Rogers, Reuben / 97 $36.00
Rosen, Steven / 462 $36.00
Ross, Alex / 307 $36.00
Ross, Robert / 397 $36.00
Roth, Bruce / 114 $36.00
Rowe, Bruce / 404 $36.00
Ruiz, Jorge / 559 $36.00
Russo, Brad / 426 $36.00
Russo, Kathy / 273 $36.00
Salinas, Richard / 567 $36.00
Santistevan, Dane / 294 $36.00
Sarmiento, Martin / 546 $36.00
Scarberry, Bill / 644 $0.00
Schettler-Jehl, Barbara / 531 $36.00
Schleeter, Brandon / 611 $36.00
Schneider, David / 512 $36.00
Schneider, George / 329 $36.00
Schneider, George / 464 $36.00
Schneider, John / 324 $36.00
Schooler, Dan / 43 $36.00
Schooler, Mary / 45 $36.00
Schoonenberg, Jason / 622 $46.00
Schultze, Tracy / 148 $36.00
Schweitzer, Jonathan / 131 $36.00
Schweitzer, Joseph / 17 $36.00
Schweitzer, Stan / 221 $36.00
Sedgwick, Kevin / 503 $36.00
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. - . Section W-4B Conclave 2004
P a_ rtl C I an t L I St Schoepe Scout Reservation
4/30/04 - 05/02/04

Order of the Arrow, BSA

Sedgwick, Michael / 502 $36.00
Simpkin, Larry / 320 $36.00
Slaney, Brandon / 419 $36.00
Slone, Dianna / 237 $36.00
Smith, Chris / 230 $36.00
Smith, Dylan / 275 $46.00
Smith, Gene / 574 $36.00
Smith, lan / 535 $36.00
Smith, Lawrence / 54 $36.00
Smith, Richard / 612 $46.00
Smith, Will / 514 $36.00
Smith, William / 582 $36.00
Smith Sr., Larry / 577 $36.00
Sneed, Marcus / 384 $36.00
Snyder, Noah / 623 $46.00
Sova, Dustin / 247 $36.00
Sowizdrzal, Michael / 89 $36.00
Spratt, Andrew / 59 $36.00
Spratt, Thomas / 60 $36.00
Stahl, Kevin / 608 $36.00
Stahl, Tom / 607 $36.00
Stanton, Mike / 358 $36.00
Staples, Tim / 76 $36.00
Steen, James / 300 $36.00
Steen, Michael / 303 $36.00
Stephens, Stanton / 443 $36.00
Stern, Hiram / 604 $36.00
Stern, Kendric / 603 $36.00
Stickel, Mark / 350 $36.00
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. - . Section W-4B Conclave 2004
P a_ rtl C I an t L I St Schoepe Scout Reservation
4/30/04 - 05/02/04

Order of the Arrow, BSA

Stocks, Adam / 283 $36.00
Stodola, Richard / 478 $36.00
Storton, Alexander / 541 $36.00
Storton, Wynn / 634 $36.00
Summers, T.L./ 364 $36.00
Swan, Matt / 1 $36.00
Swanson, Bob / 158 $36.00
Swanson, Steven / 184 $36.00
Sydow, Frank /511 $36.00
Taylor, Adam / 161 $36.00
Taylor, David / 578 $36.00
Taylor, Wes / 160 $36.00
Teegarden, Sean / 146 $0.00
Tengwall, Chasen / 640 $46.00
Teubner, James / 185 $36.00
Thompson, Kieran / 23 $36.00
Tim, Morgan / 642 $46.00
Toussaint Sr., Daniel / 549 $36.00
Trotter, William / 505 $36.00
Twist, Patrick / 427 $36.00
Underwood, Dennis / 90 $36.00
Underwood, Justin / 182 $36.00
Vombour, Justin / 550 $36.00
Walker, Dwayne / 155 $36.00
Wallace, Patricia / 165 $36.00
Wallace, Tim / 600 $0.00
Walley, Ernest / 248 $36.00
Walsten, David / 360 $36.00
Wandrey, David / 605 $36.00
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. - . Section W-4B Conclave 2004
P a_ rtl C I an t L I St Schoepe Scout Reservation
4/30/04 - 05/02/04

Order of the Arrow, BSA

Weidenkeller, Ehren / 298 $36.00
Weller, Andrew / 197 $36.00
Weller, Steve / 188 $36.00
Westmyer, Bob / 154 $36.00
Westmyer, Deanna / 16 $36.00
Widrick, William / 196 $36.00
Wilcox, Charlie / 102 $36.00
Williams, Chuck / 24 $36.00
Williams, Vinney / 374 $36.00
Wilson, Rodney / 575 $36.00
Wilson, Zen / 576 $36.00
Wolf, Jeffery / 226 $36.00
Wolf, Justin / 224 $36.00
Wolver, Chad / 28 $36.00
Wolver, Donna / 628 $36.00
Wolver, Troy / 627 $36.00
Woodard, Greg / 58 $36.00
Woodward, William / 483 $36.00
Wooldridge, Scott / 306 $36.00
Wooley, Edwin / 510 $36.00
Wright, Jackson / 547 $36.00
Wright, Robert / 106 $0.00
Wu, Greg / 637 $46.00
Wurtz, Jack / 629 $46.00
Yruretagoyena, Adrian / 581 $36.00
Zack, James / 241 $36.00
Zack, Trevor / 242 $36.00
Zambrana, Thom / 473 $36.00
Zimmerman, Danny / 80 $36.00
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- - - Section W-4B Conclave 2004
P a rtl C I ant L I St Schoepe Scout Reservation
p 4/30/04 - 05/02/04

Order of the Arrow, BSA

Zimmerman, Peggy / 573
Zimmermann, Kyle / 645
408 total registered participants

$36.00
$36.00
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Section W-4B Conclave 2004

Participant List by Lodge

4/30/04 - 05/02/04
Order of the Arrow, BSA

Cahuilla 171 Joey Agosta Youth $36.00
Cahuilla 359 Jason Agre Youth $36.00
Cahuilla 357 Larry Agre Adult $36.00
Cahuilla 504 Chris Alexander Youth $36.00
Cahuilla 484 Daniel Alexander Adult $36.00
Cahuilla 529 Andrew Blessum Youth $36.00
Cahuilla 530 Cynthia Blessum Adult $36.00
Cahuilla 129 Kyle Bradley Youth $36.00
Cahuilla 630 Trevor Bray Youth $46.00
Cahuilla 371 Mark Burnett Youth $46.00
Cahuilla 517 Joey Byrne Youth $36.00
Cahuilla 618 Jonathan Carter Youth $46.00
Cahuilla 538 Adam Coe Youth $36.00
Cahuilla 539 Adrian Coe Youth $36.00
Cahuilla 537 Tony Coe Adult $36.00
Cahuilla 452 Leon Correz Adult $36.00
Cahuilla 124 Steven K. DeHoff Youth $36.00
Cahuilla 394 Brad Denbo Youth $36.00
Cahuilla 282 David DeSoucy Adult $36.00
Cahuilla 352 Justin DeSoucy Youth $36.00
Cahuilla 579 Chris Dietrich Youth $36.00
Cahuilla 455 Mike Donaldson Adult $36.00
Cahuilla 387 Michael Downard Adult $36.00
Cahuilla 317 Rusty Downard Youth $36.00
Cahuilla 555 Russell Eldridge Youth $36.00
Cahuilla 580 Kent Endsley Youth $36.00
Cahuilla 586 Richard Endsley Adult $36.00
Cahuilla 635 Erik Englebrecht Youth $46.00
Cahuilla 497 Peter Enz Adult $36.00
Cahuilla 625 Brandon Fawson Youth $46.00
Cahuilla 542 Joseph Gilleland Youth $36.00
Cahuilla 543 Mark Gilleland Adult $36.00
Cahuilla 2 Michael Gollner Youth $36.00
Cahuilla 499 Robert Graham Adult $36.00
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Section W-4B Conclave 2004

Participant List by Lodge

4/30/04 - 05/02/04
Order of the Arrow, BSA

Cahuilla 534 Danny Greenwood Adult $36.00
Cahuilla 265 Chris Hahn Youth $36.00
Cahuilla 424 Greg Hahn Adult $36.00
Cahuilla 411 Dale Hines Il Adult $36.00
Cahuilla 488 Chris Horn Youth $36.00
Cahuilla 367 Jason Horn Youth $36.00
Cahuilla 368 Walter Horn Adult $36.00
Cahuilla 501 Scott Johnson Youth $36.00
Cahuilla 463 Chris Kasckow Youth $36.00
Cahuilla 471 Dan Kast Adult $36.00
Cahuilla 284 Joshua Kast Youth $36.00
Cahuilla 376 Alan Kay Adult $36.00
Cahuilla 496 Alex Kratofil Youth $46.00
Cahuilla 261 Chris Larberg Youth $36.00
Cahuilla 260 Warren Larberg Adult $36.00
Cahuilla 445 Ben Lewis Youth $46.00
Cahuilla 55 Gregory Lewis Youth $36.00
Cahuilla 446 Timothy Lewis Adult $36.00
Cahuilla 373 Joe Mabry Adult $36.00
Cahuilla 396 Jonathan Maggio Adult $36.00
Cahuilla 420 Peter Mandery Adult $36.00
Cahuilla 620 Scott McLeod Adult $46.00
Cahuilla 490 Robert McNeir Youth $36.00
Cahuilla 614 Harris Moore Adult $46.00
Cahuilla 570 Jim Newcomb Adult $36.00
Cahuilla 572 Jon Newcomb Youth $36.00
Cahuilla 571 Matt Newcomb Youth $36.00
Cahuilla 487 Chris Ogaz Youth $36.00
Cahuilla 289 Corey Painter Youth $36.00
Cahuilla 449 Chris Palmantier Youth $36.00
Cahuilla 450 Jason Palmantier Youth $36.00
Cahuilla 447 Marleny Palmantier Adult $36.00
Cahuilla 451 Steven Palmantier Youth $36.00
Cahuilla 610 Ben Phillips Youth $36.00
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Participant List by Lodge

Section W-4B Conclave 2004
Schoepe Scout Reservation

4/30/04 - 05/02/04

Order of the Arrow, BSA

Cahuilla 609 Joshua Phillips Youth $36.00
Cahuilla 565 Brandon Powell Youth $36.00
Cahuilla 472 Drake Radcliffe Youth $36.00
Cahuilla 468 Nick Radcliffe Adult $36.00
Cahuilla 500 Cory Richardson Youth $36.00
Cahuilla 569 John Riley Adult $36.00
Cahuilla 585 Bryan Rindal Youth $36.00
Cahuilla 404 Bruce Rowe Adult $36.00
Cahuilla 294 Dane Santistevan Adult $36.00
Cahuilla 611 Brandon Schleeter Youth $36.00
Cahuilla 512 David Schneider Youth $36.00
Cahuilla 464 George Schneider Youth $36.00
Cahuilla 329 George Schneider Adult $36.00
Cahuilla 324 John Schneider Youth $36.00
Cahuilla 622 Jason Schoonenberg Youth $46.00
Cahuilla 148 Tracy Schultze Adult $36.00
Cahuilla 577 Larry Smith Sr. Adult $36.00
Cahuilla 604 Hiram Stern Adult $36.00
Cahuilla 603 Kendric Stern Youth $36.00
Cahuilla 283 Adam Stocks Youth $36.00
Cahuilla 478 Richard Stodola Adult $36.00
Cahuilla 541 Alexander Storton Youth $36.00
Cahuilla 634 Wynn Storton Adult $36.00
Cahuilla 511 Frank Sydow Adult $36.00
Cahuilla 578 David Taylor Youth $36.00
Cahuilla 90 Dennis Underwood Adult $36.00
Cahuilla 360 David Walsten Adult $36.00
Cahuilla 374 Vinney Williams Adult $36.00
Cahuilla 510 Edwin Wooley Youth $36.00
Cahuilla 473 Thom Zambrana Adult $36.00
Total Amount Due For Lodge: $3,628.00
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Participant List by Lodge Secton W-48 Coetave 2004

Schoepe Scout Reservation
4/30/04 - 05/02/04
Order of the Arrow, BSA

Es-Kaielgu 600

Tim Wallace Youth $0.00
Total Amount Due For Lodge: $0.00
10/28/2004 7:00:56 PM SectionMaster
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Section W-4B Conclave 2004

Participant List by Lodge

4/30/04 - 05/02/04
Order of the Arrow, BSA

Navajo 408 Andrew Allan Youth $36.00
Navajo 422 Jeremiah Heywood Youth $46.00
Navajo 341 Steve Klenk Adult $36.00
Navajo 626 Dale LaPre Adult $36.00
Navajo 162 Craig Murray Adult $36.00
Navajo 423 Thomas Quinlan Youth $36.00
Navajo 9 Jimmy Ramirez Jr. Adult $36.00
Navajo 6 David Ramos Adult $36.00
Navajo 214 Ryan Ramos Youth $36.00
Navajo 212 Scott Ramos Youth $36.00
Navajo 76 Tim Staples Youth $36.00
Navajo 427 Patrick Twist Youth $36.00
Navajo 155 Dwayne Walker Adult $36.00
Navajo 197 Andrew Weller Youth $36.00
Navajo 188 Steve Weller Adult $36.00
Navajo 483 William Woodward Adult $36.00
Total Amount Due For Lodge: $586.00
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Participant List by Lodge Secton W-48 Coetave 2004

Schoepe Scout Reservation
4/30/04 - 05/02/04
Order of the Arrow, BSA

Nebagamon 186

James Arriola Adult $36.00
Total Amount Due For Lodge: $36.00
10/28/2004 7:00:56 PM SectionMaster
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Participant List by Lodge Secton W-48 Coetave 2004

Schoepe Scout Reservation
4/30/04 - 05/02/04
Order of the Arrow, BSA

Siwinis 146

Sean Teegarden Youth $0.00
Total Amount Due For Lodge: $0.00
10/28/2004 7:00:56 PM SectionMaster
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Participant List by Lodge Secton W-48 Coetave 2004

Schoepe Scout Reservation
4/30/04 - 05/02/04
Order of the Arrow, BSA

Ta Tanka 616

Ricky Cardenas Youth $0.00
Ta Tanka 498 Eric Perosky Adult $46.00
Ta Tanka 642 Morgan Tim Adult $46.00
Total Amount Due For Lodge: $92.00
10/28/2004 7:00:56 PM SectionMaster
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Section W-4B Conclave 2004

Participant List by Lodge

4/30/04 - 05/02/04
Order of the Arrow, BSA

Tiwahe 222 lan Beard Youth $36.00
Tiwahe 225 Karen Beard Adult $36.00
Tiwahe 262 Jeff Bostwick Adult $36.00
Tiwahe 263 Kenny Bostwick Youth $36.00
Tiwahe 339 Chris Brewer Youth $36.00
Tiwahe 4 Bobby Brock Adult $36.00
Tiwahe 270 Xavier Brown Youth $46.00
Tiwahe 641 Leo Cabal Adult $46.00
Tiwahe 412 John Clapp Adult $36.00
Tiwahe 598 Kevin Cleary Youth $36.00
Tiwahe 564 Scott Dancz Youth $36.00
Tiwahe 563 Tym Dancz Adult $36.00
Tiwahe 619 Sean Diaz Youth $46.00
Tiwahe 118 Bob Dixon Adult $36.00
Tiwahe 116 Robby Dixon Youth $36.00
Tiwahe 217 Jerry Ennis Adult $36.00
Tiwahe 218 Steven Ennis Youth $36.00
Tiwahe 601 Nick Esposito Youth $36.00
Tiwahe 249 Kevin Ewers Adult $36.00
Tiwahe 269 Don Flores Adult $36.00
Tiwahe 267 Donnie Flores Adult $36.00
Tiwahe 238 Susie Flores Adult $36.00
Tiwahe 56 Bill Flynn Adult $36.00
Tiwahe 57 Lukas Flynn Youth $36.00
Tiwahe 82 Brandon Guzik Youth $36.00
Tiwahe 84 Sue Guzik Adult $36.00
Tiwahe 558 Guy Hadley Adult $36.00
Tiwahe 557 Mike Hadley Youth $36.00
Tiwahe 595 Jared Haines Youth $36.00
Tiwahe 406 Nathan Hoffman Youth $36.00
Tiwahe 362 Charlie Howell Adult $36.00
Tiwahe 389 Dennis Hunt Adult $36.00
Tiwahe 18 George Hyde Adult $36.00
Tiwahe 19 Shizuko Hyde Adult $36.00
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Section W-4B Conclave 2004

Participant List by Lodge

4/30/04 - 05/02/04
Order of the Arrow, BSA

Tiwahe 533 Charles James Adult $36.00
Tiwahe 532 Robert James Youth $36.00
Tiwahe 259 John Joldersma Adult $36.00
Tiwahe 30 Pat Jordan Adult $36.00
Tiwahe 403 Ryan Jordan Adult $36.00
Tiwahe 597 Erich Kast Youth $36.00
Tiwahe 353 Chris Kelly Youth $36.00
Tiwahe 459 Chris Koci Youth $36.00
Tiwahe 548 Robert Krewer Adult $36.00
Tiwahe 431 Mcorin Lima Il Adult $36.00
Tiwahe 434 Chris Loftis Youth $36.00
Tiwahe 297 Ray Loftis Adult $36.00
Tiwahe 507 Raymond Loftis Youth $36.00
Tiwahe 526 Gerald Lohmann Adult $36.00
Tiwahe 588 Andy Lowenhaupt Youth $36.00
Tiwahe 91 Frank Lukehart Adult $36.00
Tiwahe 176 Bob Mac Dermot Adult $36.00
Tiwahe 296 Tim Malaney Adult $36.00
Tiwahe 15 Doris McCarthy Adult $36.00
Tiwahe 157 John McHenry Adult $36.00
Tiwahe 435 Rick McMahan Youth $36.00
Tiwahe 295 Floyd Morstein Adult $36.00
Tiwahe 527 Carl Nash Youth $36.00
Tiwahe 528 Walter Nash Adult $36.00
Tiwahe 513 Chester Owen 1l Youth $36.00
Tiwahe 606 Chester Owen Jr. Adult $36.00
Tiwahe 587 Mike Palmgren Adult $36.00
Tiwahe 190 Benjamin Pfeiffer Youth $36.00
Tiwahe 152 Steven Pfeiffer Adult $36.00
Tiwahe 168 Mike Philbrook Adult $36.00
Tiwahe 5 Jeremiah Prough Adult $36.00
Tiwahe 192 Antoine Rogers Youth $36.00
Tiwahe 397 Robert Ross Adult $36.00
Tiwahe 546 Martin Sarmiento Adult $36.00
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Section W-4B Conclave 2004

Participant List by Lodge

4/30/04 - 05/02/04
Order of the Arrow, BSA

Tiwahe 531 Barbara Schettler-Jehl Adult $36.00
Tiwahe 503 Kevin Sedgwick Youth $36.00
Tiwahe 502 Michael Sedgwick Adult $36.00
Tiwahe 574 Gene Smith Youth $36.00
Tiwahe 384 Marcus Sneed Adult $36.00
Tiwahe 608 Kevin Stahl Youth $36.00
Tiwahe 607 Tom Stahl Adult $36.00
Tiwahe 300 James Steen Adult $36.00
Tiwahe 303 Michael Steen Youth $36.00
Tiwahe 443 Stanton Stephens Adult $36.00
Tiwahe 350 Mark Stickel Adult $36.00
Tiwahe 364 T.L. Summers Adult $36.00
Tiwahe 158 Bob Swanson Adult $36.00
Tiwahe 184 Steven Swanson Youth $36.00
Tiwahe 165 Patricia Wallace Adult $36.00
Tiwahe 248 Ernest Walley Adult $36.00
Tiwahe 605 David Wandrey Youth $36.00
Tiwahe 575 Rodney Wilson Youth $36.00
Tiwahe 576 Zen Wilson Adult $36.00
Tiwahe 629 Jack Wurtz Adult $46.00
Total Amount Due For Lodge: $3,208.00
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Participant List by Lodge Secton W-48 Coetave 2004

Schoepe Scout Reservation
4/30/04 - 05/02/04
Order of the Arrow, BSA

Topa Topa 615

Evan Hess Youth $0.00
Total Amount Due For Lodge: $0.00
10/28/2004 7:00:57 PM SectionMaster

Page 12 of 1¢



Section W-4B Conclave 2004

Participant List by Lodge

4/30/04 - 05/02/04
Order of the Arrow, BSA

Wiatava 156 Marc Aarons Adult $36.00
Wiatava 520 Eric Adams Youth $36.00
Wiatava 524 lan Alexander Youth $36.00
Wiatava 525 Kevin Alexander Youth $36.00
Wiatava 475 Edward Arnold Adult $36.00
Wiatava 94 Georgia Arnold Adult $36.00
Wiatava 34 Cathy Baumgartner Adult $36.00
Wiatava 33 Jimmy Baumgartner Youth $36.00
Wiatava 313 Scott Beckett Adult $36.00
Wiatava 495 Eric Benvenuto Youth $36.00
Wiatava 518 Michael Benvenuto Adult $36.00
Wiatava 72 Stan Bernhardt Adult $36.00
Wiatava 589 Jeff Bond Adult $36.00
Wiatava 592 Rhett Bond Youth $36.00
Wiatava 439 Steve Bradley Adult $36.00
Wiatava 568 Tucker Brague Youth $36.00
Wiatava 545 Justin Bray Youth $36.00
Wiatava 551 David Broadbent Youth $36.00
Wiatava 336 Richard Broadhead Youth $36.00
Wiatava 346 James Brosman Adult $36.00
Wiatava 37 Andrew Cadena Youth $36.00
Wiatava 38 Ed Cadena Adult $36.00
Wiatava 410 Brian Campana Youth $36.00
Wiatava 348 Jeff Campana Adult $36.00
Wiatava 256 Kyle Campana Youth $36.00
Wiatava 88 Paul Campeau Adult $36.00
Wiatava 272 Evan Chaffee Youth $36.00
Wiatava 111 Harold Charboneau Adult $36.00
Wiatava 112 will Charboneau Youth $36.00
Wiatava 639 Bob Clippinger Adult $46.00
Wiatava 613 Corey Clippinger Youth $46.00
Wiatava 552 James Collen Youth $36.00
Wiatava 383 Dave Cornwell Youth $36.00
Wiatava 381 Ronald Cornwell Adult $36.00
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Section W-4B Conclave 2004

Participant List by Lodge

4/30/04 - 05/02/04
Order of the Arrow, BSA

Wiatava 602 Paul Danaj Youth $36.00
Wiatava 540 Austin Davis Youth $36.00
Wiatava 593 Ron DeGeare Adult $36.00
Wiatava 414 Drew Delaney Adult $36.00
Wiatava 560 Aaron Doyle Youth $36.00
Wiatava 523 Chris Dunshee Youth $36.00
Wiatava 521 Joyce Easton Adult $36.00
Wiatava 40 Clyde Elliott Adult $36.00
Wiatava 39 Marie Elliott Adult $36.00
Wiatava 444 Tim Elliott Youth $36.00
Wiatava 566 Geoffrey Elston Adult $36.00
Wiatava 516 Russell Etzenhouser Adult $36.00
Wiatava 326 David Ferris Adult $36.00
Wiatava 351 Tim French Adult $36.00
Wiatava 638 Jack Frisch Adult $36.00
Wiatava 207 Andrew Gale Youth $36.00
Wiatava 65 Frank Gamble Adult $36.00
Wiatava 304 Larry Gardner Adult $36.00
Wiatava 354 Isaac Gleason Youth $36.00
Wiatava 349 Kevin Gleason Adult $36.00
Wiatava 35 Stefan Gogosha Adult $36.00
Wiatava 3 Brandin Grams Youth $36.00
Wiatava 107 Bob Graves Adult $36.00
Wiatava 515 Sean Gray Youth $36.00
Wiatava 202 Thomas Gray Adult $36.00
Wiatava 401 Marcus Guttenplan Youth $36.00
Wiatava 402 Mark Guttenplan Adult $36.00
Wiatava 167 Paul Haas Adult $36.00
Wiatava 309 Robert Hall Adult $36.00
Wiatava 93 Eliot Hansen Adult $36.00
Wiatava 92 Kevin Hansen Youth $36.00
Wiatava 193 Ryan Hindley Youth $36.00
Wiatava 103 Gene Holdt Adult $36.00
Wiatava 104 Justus Holdt Youth $36.00
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Section W-4B Conclave 2004

Participant List by Lodge

4/30/04 - 05/02/04
Order of the Arrow, BSA

Wiatava 46 Albertus Hoogeveen Adult $36.00
Wiatava 187 Dan Hoxie Adult $36.00
Wiatava 8 Joshua Insalaco Youth $36.00
Wiatava 223 Jake Iverson Youth $36.00
Wiatava 145 Jeff Iverson Adult $36.00
Wiatava 126 Steve Johnson Adult $36.00
Wiatava 332 Ovid Joyal Adult $36.00
Wiatava 409 Richard Kendall Adult $36.00
Wiatava 591 Irwin Kinney Adult $36.00
Wiatava 135 Donald Klinke Youth $36.00
Wiatava 21 Ken Knapp Adult $36.00
Wiatava 87 Bryan Knoch Youth $36.00
Wiatava 85 Michelle Knoch Adult $36.00
Wiatava 465 Devan Koenig Adult $36.00
Wiatava 201 Karl Koenig Adult $36.00
Wiatava 128 Dustin Lamperts Youth $36.00
Wiatava 590 Kerry Lamperts Adult $36.00
Wiatava 180 Jordan Levis Youth $36.00
Wiatava 175 Larry Levis Adult $36.00
Wiatava 556 Eric Lissner Youth $36.00
Wiatava 240 Jon Logan Adult $36.00
Wiatava 322 Dustin Maberry Youth $36.00
Wiatava 323 Edward Maberry Adult $36.00
Wiatava 596 Scott MacCarthy Adult $36.00
Wiatava 31 Michael Mannix Adult $36.00
Wiatava 338 Arnold Manrique Youth $36.00
Wiatava 584 John Mara Adult $36.00
Wiatava 50 Joseph Maresh Adult $36.00
Wiatava 47 Marie Maresh Adult $36.00
Wiatava 311 George Mast Adult $36.00
Wiatava 553 Kalen Matson Youth $36.00
Wiatava 101 Cheryl McElwain Adult $36.00
Wiatava 99 David McElwain Youth $36.00
Wiatava 100 Nathan McElwain Youth $36.00
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Section W-4B Conclave 2004

Participant List by Lodge

4/30/04 - 05/02/04
Order of the Arrow, BSA

Wiatava 583 Bret McGaughey Youth $36.00
Wiatava 29 Eileen Meade Adult $36.00
Wiatava 378 Josh Miller Youth $36.00
Wiatava 377 Robert Miller Adult $36.00
Wiatava 519 Mike Muratore Youth $36.00
Wiatava 561 Carol Newman Adult $36.00
Wiatava 71 Geoffrey Okamoto Youth $36.00
Wiatava 636 Sparky Oorr Adult $36.00
Wiatava 274 Greg Peacher Youth $46.00
Wiatava 405 Dale Pedersen Adult $36.00
Wiatava 617 John Petersen Youth $46.00
Wiatava 44 Alex Phethean Adult $36.00
Wiatava 64 Hunter Piper Adult $36.00
Wiatava 554 Thomas Pistone Youth $36.00
Wiatava 594 Matt Prewett Youth $36.00
Wiatava 32 Ron Price Adult $36.00
Wiatava 257 Andrew Quinn Youth $36.00
Wiatava 621 Michael Ramos Youth $46.00
Wiatava 232 Bill Ray Adult $36.00
Wiatava 22 Geoffrey Ray Youth $36.00
Wiatava 599 Justin Rice Adult $36.00
Wiatava 51 Michael Richards Youth $36.00
Wiatava 172 Ron Richards Adult $36.00
Wiatava 7 Becky Roach Adult $36.00
Wiatava 13 Chris Roach Adult $36.00
Wiatava 97 Reuben Rogers Youth $36.00
Wiatava 462 Steven Rosen Adult $36.00
Wiatava 307 Alex Ross Youth $36.00
Wiatava 114 Bruce Roth Adult $36.00
Wiatava 559 Jorge Ruiz Youth $36.00
Wiatava 426 Brad Russo Adult $36.00
Wiatava 273 Kathy Russo Adult $36.00
Wiatava 567 Richard Salinas Youth $36.00
Wiatava 644 Bill Scarberry Adult $0.00

10/28/2004 7:00:57 PM SectionMaster Page 16 of 1¢



Participant List by Lodge

Wiatava
Wiatava
Wiatava
Wiatava
Wiatava
Wiatava
Wiatava
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43
45
131
17
221
320
419
237
230
275
535
54
612
582
623
247
89
59
60
358

161
160
640
185
549
505
182
550
298
154
16
102
24

Dan
Mary
Jonathan
Joseph
Stan
Larry
Brandon
Dianna
Chris
Dylan
lan
Lawrence
Richard
William
Noah
Dustin
Michael
Andrew
Thomas
Mike
Matt
Adam
Wes
Chasen
James
Daniel
William
Justin
Justin
Ehren
Bob
Deanna
Charlie
Chuck

Schooler
Schooler
Schweitzer
Schweitzer
Schweitzer
Simpkin
Slaney
Slone
Smith
Smith
Smith
Smith
Smith
Smith
Snyder
Sova
Sowizdrzal
Spratt
Spratt
Stanton
Swan
Taylor
Taylor
Tengwall

Teubner

Toussaint Sr.

Trotter
Underwood

Vombour

Weidenkeller

Westmyer
Westmyer
Wilcox

Williams

SectionMaster

Section W-4B Conclave 2004
Schoepe Scout Reservation

4/30/04 - 05/02/04

Order of the Arrow, BSA

Adult
Adult
Youth
Youth
Adult
Adult
Youth
Adult
Youth
Youth
Adult
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Adult
Youth
Adult
Adult
Adult
Youth
Adult
Youth
Youth
Adult
Youth
Youth
Youth
Adult
Adult
Adult
Youth
Adult

$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$46.00
$36.00
$36.00
$46.00
$36.00
$46.00
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$46.00
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
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Section W-4B Conclave 2004

Participant List by Lodge

4/30/04 - 05/02/04
Order of the Arrow, BSA

Wiatava 226 Jeffery Wolf Adult $36.00
Wiatava 224 Justin Wolf Youth $36.00
Wiatava 58 Greg Woodard Adult $36.00
Wiatava 306 Scott Wooldridge Youth $36.00
Wiatava 547 Jackson Wright Youth $36.00
Wiatava 106 Robert Wright Adult $0.00
Wiatava 637 Greg Wu Youth $46.00
Wiatava 581 Adrian Yruretagoyena Youth $36.00
Wiatava 241 James Zack Adult $36.00
Wiatava 242 Trevor Zack Youth $36.00
Wiatava 80 Danny Zimmerman Youth $36.00
Wiatava 573 Peggy Zimmerman Adult $36.00
Wiatava 645 Kyle Zimmermann Youth $36.00
Total Amount Due For Lodge: $6,616.00
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Participant List by Lodge

Section W-4B Conclave 2004
Schoepe Scout Reservation

4/30/04 - 05/02/04

Order of the Arrow, BSA

Wipala Wiki 12 Kevin Curran Youth $36.00
Wipala Wiki 453 Josh Gill Youth $36.00
Wipala Wiki 244 Gary Hnydowitz Adult $36.00
Wipala Wiki 36 John Kondziolka Youth $36.00
Wipala Wiki 624 Robert Kondziolka Adult $46.00
Wipala Wiki 633 Jason LaBrash Youth $46.00
Wipala Wiki 632 Rodger LaBrash Adult $0.00
Wipala Wiki 631 Gerald Latham Adult $0.00
Wipala Wiki 388 Jon-Michael Lust Youth $36.00
Wipala Wiki 227 Ernest Petersen Adult $36.00
Wipala Wiki 514 will Smith Youth $36.00
Wipala Wiki 23 Kieran Thompson Youth $36.00
Wipala Wiki 196 William Widrick Adult $36.00
Wipala Wiki 28 Chad Wolver Youth $36.00
Wipala Wiki 628 Donna Wolver Adult $36.00
Wipala Wiki 627 Troy Wolver Youth $36.00
Total Amount Due For Lodge: $524.00
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Section W-4B Conclave 2004

Participant List by Chapter Sehocpe Scout Reservation

4/30/04 - 05/02/04
Order of the Arrow, BSA

ID Number Chapter First Name Last Name Phone # Y/A Amount

463 Aca Chris Kasckow 760-396-0057 Youth $36.00

604 Aca Hiram Stern 760-771-5779 Adult $36.00

603 Aca Kendric Stern 760-771-5779 Youth $36.00

541 Aca Alexander Storton 760-832-2825 Youth $36.00

634 Aca Wynn Storton 760-832-2825 Adult $36.00
Total Amount Due For Chapter: $180.00
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Section W-4B Conclave 2004

Pal’tl C| pant L|St by C h apte I Schoepe Scout Reservation

4/30/04 - 05/02/04
Order of the Arrow, BSA

ID Number Chapter First Name Last Name Phone # Y/A Amount
171 A-tsa Joey Agosta 909-862-8808 Youth $36.00
359 A-tsa Jason Agre 909-792-9278 Youth $36.00
357 A-tsa Larry Agre 909-792-9278 Adult $36.00
282 A-tsa David DeSoucy 909-797-0745 Adult $36.00
352 A-tsa Justin DeSoucy 909-797-0745 Youth $36.00
580 A-tsa Kent Endsley 909-862-4415 Youth $36.00
586 A-tsa Richard Endsley 909-862-4415 Adult $36.00
497 A-tsa Peter Enz 909-769-1698 Adult $36.00
488 A-tsa Chris Horn 909-844-5342 Youth $36.00
367 A-tsa Jason Horn 909-864-7764 Youth $36.00
368 A-tsa Walter Horn 909-864-7764 Adult $36.00
501 A-tsa Scott Johnson 909-798-8702 Youth $36.00
471 A-tsa Dan Kast 909-862-7156 Adult $36.00
284 A-tsa Joshua Kast 909-862-7156 Youth $36.00
376 A-tsa Alan Kay 909-864-8230 Adult $36.00
490 A-tsa Robert McNeir 909-862-2518 Youth $36.00
487 A-tsa Chris Ogaz 909-312-6296 Youth $36.00
289 A-tsa Corey Painter 909-864-4236 Youth $36.00
500 A-tsa Cory Richardson 909-797-4891 Youth $36.00
569 A-tsa John Riley 909-867-2480 Adult $36.00
148 A-tsa Tracy Schultze 619-757-0520 Adult $36.00

Total Amount Due For Chapter: $756.00
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Participant List by Chapter

Section W-4B Conclave 2004
Schoepe Scout Reservation

4/30/04 - 05/02/04

Order of the Arrow, BSA

ID Number Chapter First Name Last Name Phone # Y/A Amount

538 Mojave Adam Coe 760-386-7166 Youth $36.00

539 Mojave Adrian Coe 760-386-7166 Youth $36.00

537 Mojave Tony Coe 760-386-7166 Adult $36.00

404 Mojave Bruce Rowe 760-256-2466 Adult $36.00

374 Mojave Vinney Williams 760-256-6622 Adult $36.00
Total Amount Due For Chapter: $180.00
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SectionMaster
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Section W-4B Conclave 2004

Pal’tl C| pant L|St by Ch apte I Schoepe Scout Reservation

4/30/04 - 05/02/04
Order of the Arrow, BSA

ID Number Chapter First Name Last Name Phone # Y/A Amount
517 Serrano Joey Byrne 760-240-3500 Youth $36.00
387 Serrano Michael Downard 760-247-3382 Adult $36.00
317 Serrano Rusty Downard 760-247-3382 Youth $36.00
635 Serrano Erik Englebrecht 760-947-1519 Youth $46.00
496 Serrano Alex Kratofil 760-242-1838 Youth $46.00
620 Serrano Scott McLeod 760-249-5865 Adult $46.00
611 Serrano Brandon Schleeter 760-241-3047 Youth $36.00
512 Serrano David Schneider 760-946-4056 Youth $36.00
464 Serrano George Schneider 760-946-4056 Youth $36.00
329 Serrano George Schneider 760-946-4056 Adult $36.00
324 Serrano John Schneider 760-946-4056 Youth $36.00
577 Serrano Larry Smith Sr. 760-948-7772 Adult $36.00
578 Serrano David Taylor 760-948-7772 Youth $36.00

Total Amount Due For Chapter: $498.00
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Section W-4B Conclave 2004

Participant List by Chapter Sehocpe Scout Reservation

4/30/04 - 05/02/04
Order of the Arrow, BSA

ID Number Chapter First Name Last Name Phone # Y/A Amount

261 Soboba Chris Larberg 909-485-0437 Youth $36.00

260 Soboba Warren Larberg 909-485-0437 Adult $36.00

90 Soboba Dennis Underwood 909-242-3801 Adult $36.00
Total Amount Due For Chapter: $108.00
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Section W-4B Conclave 2004

Pal’tl C| pant L|St by Ch apte I Schoepe Scout Reservation

4/30/04 - 05/02/04
Order of the Arrow, BSA

ID Number Chapter First Name Last Name Phone # Y/A Amount

630 Tahquitz Trevor Bray 909-506-4324 Youth $46.00

2 Tahquitz Michael Gollner 909-679-1607 Youth $36.00
420 Tahquitz Peter Mandery 909-304-9629 Adult $36.00
449 Tahquitz Chris Palmantier 909-698-1380 Youth $36.00
450 Tahquitz Jason Palmantier 909-698-1380 Youth $36.00
447 Tahquitz Marleny Palmantier 909-698-1380 Adult $36.00
451 Tahquitz Steven Palmantier 909-698-1380 Youth $36.00
472 Tahquitz Drake Radcliffe 909-677-3766 Youth $36.00
468 Tahquitz Nick Radcliffe 909-265-4046 Adult $36.00
585 Tahquitz Bryan Rindal 909-245-9634 Youth $36.00
294 Tahquitz Dane Santistevan 909-600-1171 Adult $36.00
360 Tahquitz David Walsten 909-609-0438 Adult $36.00
473 Tahquitz Thom Zambrana 909-279-0499 Adult $36.00

Total Amount Due For Chapter: $478.00
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Section W-4B Conclave 2004
Schoepe Scout Reservation
4/30/04 - 05/02/04

Order of the Arrow, BSA

Participant List by Chapter

ID Number Chapter First Name Last Name Phone # Y/A Amount
504 Wanakik Chris Alexander 909-684-3976 Youth $36.00
484 Wanakik Daniel Alexander 909-684-3976 Adult $36.00
529 Wanakik Andrew Blessum 714-985-9108 Youth $36.00
530 Wanakik Cynthia Blessum 714-985-9108 Adult $36.00
129 Wanakik Kyle Bradley 909-688-7667 Youth $36.00
371 Wanakik Mark Burnett 909-789-1718 Youth $46.00
124 Wanakik Steven K. DeHoff 909-683-7124 Youth $36.00
394 Wanakik Brad Denbo 909-283-7235 Youth $36.00
579 Wanakik Chris Dietrich 909-682-5018 Youth $36.00
455 Wanakik Mike Donaldson 909-529-3676 Adult $36.00
555 Wanakik Russell Eldridge 909-352-9065 Youth $36.00
625 Wanakik Brandon Fawson 909-681-9310 Youth $46.00
542 Wanakik Joseph Gilleland 909-656-5050 Youth $36.00
543 Wanakik Mark Gilleland 909-656-5050 Adult $36.00
499 Wanakik Robert Graham 909-686-5770 Adult $36.00
534 Wanakik Danny Greenwood 909-360-3808 Adult $36.00
265 Wanakik Chris Hahn 909-352-2392 Youth $36.00
424 Wanakik Greg Hahn 909-352-2392 Adult $36.00
411 Wanakik Dale Hines Il 909-789-4806 Adult $36.00
445 Wanakik Ben Lewis 909-924-9148 Youth $46.00

55 Wanakik Gregory Lewis 909-924-9148 Youth $36.00
446 Wanakik Timothy Lewis 909-924-9148 Adult $36.00
396 Wanakik Jonathan Maggio 909-785-5214 Adult $36.00
565 Wanakik Brandon Powell 909-789-0921 Youth $36.00
511 Wanakik Frank Sydow 909-780-9760 Adult $36.00
510 Wanakik Edwin Wooley 909-656-0362 Youth $36.00

Total Amount Due For Chapter: $966.00

05/02/2004 12:00:00 PM
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Participant List by Chapter

Section W-4B Conclave 2004
Schoepe Scout Reservation

4/30/04 - 05/02/04

Order of the Arrow, BSA

ID Number Chapter First Name Last Name Phone # Y/A Amount
618 Wisumahi Jonathan Carter 909-878-9972 Youth $46.00
452 Wisumahi Leon Correz 909-875-6698 Adult $36.00
373 Wisumabhi Joe Mabry 909-886-9435 Adult $36.00
570 Wisumabhi Jim Newcomb 909-337-8115 Adult $36.00
572 Wisumabhi Jon Newcomb 909-337-8115 Youth $36.00
571 Wisumabhi Matt Newcomb 909-337-8115 Youth $36.00
622 Wisumabhi Jason Schoonenberg 909-866-4099 Youth $46.00
Total Amount Due For Chapter: $272.00

05/02/2004 12:00:00 PM
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Participant List by Chapter

Section W-4B Conclave 2004
Schoepe Scout Reservation

4/30/04 - 05/02/04

Order of the Arrow, BSA

ID Number Chapter First Name Last Name Phone # Y/A Amount

614 Yamiwa Harris Moore 909-925-6924 Adult $46.00

610 Yamiwa Ben Phillips 909-736-0045 Youth $36.00

609 Yamiwa Joshua Phillips 909-763-0045 Youth $36.00

283 Yamiwa Adam Stocks 909-658-3220 Youth $36.00

478 Yamiwa Richard Stodola 909-672-0188 Adult $36.00
Total Amount Due For Chapter: $190.00

05/02/2004 12:00:00 PM
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- . . Section W-4B Conclave 2004
Partl CI pant LISt by Ch apte r Schoepe Scout Reservation
4/30/04 - 05/02/04

Order of the Arrow, BSA

ID Number Chapter First Name Last Name Phone # Y/A

Amount
600 Out of Section Tim Wallace 000-000-0000 Youth $0.00
Total Amount Due For Chapter: $0.00
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Participant List by Chapter

Section W-4B Conclave 2004
Schoepe Scout Reservation

4/30/04 - 05/02/04

Order of the Arrow, BSA

ID Number Chapter First Name Last Name Phone # Y/A Amount

422 Atsosi Diné Jeremiah Heywood 909-989-1194 Youth $46.00

626 Atsosi Diné Dale LaPre 909-982-0521 Adult $36.00

6 Atsosi Diné David Ramos 909-987-4321 Adult $36.00

76 Atsosi Diné Tim Staples 909-608-1605 Youth $36.00

155 Atsosi Diné Dwayne Walker 909-899-6506 Adult $36.00
Total Amount Due For Chapter: $190.00

05/02/2004 12:00:00 PM
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Section W-4B Conclave 2004

Participant List by Chapter Sehocpe Scout Reservation

4/30/04 - 05/02/04
Order of the Arrow, BSA

ID Number Chapter First Name Last Name Phone # Y/A Amount

197 Kaa' Diné Andrew Weller 909-875-1633 Youth $36.00

188 Kaa' Diné Steve Weller 909-875-1633 Adult $36.00
Total Amount Due For Chapter: $72.00
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Participant List by Chapter

Section W-4B Conclave 2004
Schoepe Scout Reservation

4/30/04 - 05/02/04

Order of the Arrow, BSA

ID Number Chapter First Name Last Name Phone # Y/IA Amount
408 Kinaani Andrew Allan 909-392-2600 Youth $36.00

341 Kinaani Steve Klenk 909-623-9535 Adult $36.00

162 Kinaani Craig Murray 909-595-7166 Adult $36.00

423 Kinaani Thomas Quinlan 626-335-9721 Youth $36.00

9 Kinaani Jimmy Ramirez Jr. 909-621-4404 Adult $36.00

427 Kinaani Patrick Twist 909-685-2523 Youth $36.00

483 Kinaani William Woodward 909-987-0303 Adult $36.00

Total Amount Due For Chapter: $252.00

05/02/2004 12:00:00 PM

SectionMaster
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Section W-4B Conclave 2004

Participant List by Chapter Sehocpe Scout Reservation

4/30/04 - 05/02/04
Order of the Arrow, BSA

ID Number Chapter First Name Last Name Phone # Y/A Amount

214 Tseyikehe Ryan Ramos 909-613-0084 Youth $36.00

212 Tseyikehe Scott Ramos 909-613-0084 Youth $36.00
Total Amount Due For Chapter: $72.00
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- . . Section W-4B Conclave 2004
Partl CI pant LISt by Ch apte r Schoepe Scout Reservation
4/30/04 - 05/02/04

Order of the Arrow, BSA

ID Number Chapter First Name Last Name Phone # Y/A

Amount
186 Out of Section James Arriola 702-275-4110 Adult $36.00
Total Amount Due For Chapter: $36.00
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- . . Section W-4B Conclave 2004
Partl CI pant LISt by Ch apte r Schoepe Scout Reservation
4/30/04 - 05/02/04

Order of the Arrow, BSA

ID Number Chapter First Name Last Name Phone # Y/A

Amount
146 Out of Section Sean Teegarden 562-928-9594 Youth $0.00
Total Amount Due For Chapter: $0.00
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Section W-4B Conclave 2004

Participant List by Chapter Sehocpe Scout Reservation

4/30/04 - 05/02/04
Order of the Arrow, BSA

ID Number Chapter First Name Last Name Phone # Y/A Amount
616 Out of Section Ricky Cardenas 626-893-8115 Youth $0.00
498 Out of Section Eric Perosky 626-851-8418 Adult $46.00
642 Out of Section Morgan Tim 626-347-1326 Adult $46.00
Total Amount Due For Chapter: $92.00

05/02/2004 12:00:00 PM SectionMaster Page 17 of &



Section W-4B Conclave 2004

Pal’tl C| pant L|St by Ch apte I Schoepe Scout Reservation

4/30/04 - 05/02/04
Order of the Arrow, BSA

ID Number Chapter First Name Last Name Phone # Y/A Amount
619 Allohak Sean Diaz 619-470-2776 Youth $46.00
406 Allohak Nathan Hoffman 858-541-7858 Youth $36.00
18 Allohak George Hyde 619-422-6536 Adult $36.00
19 Allohak Shizuko Hyde 619-422-6536 Adult $36.00
296 Allohak Tim Malaney 619-656-1305 Adult $36.00
157 Allohak John McHenry 619-267-2901 Adult $36.00
435 Allohak Rick McMahan 619-482-8456 Youth $36.00
295 Allohak Floyd Morstein 619-423-4881 Adult $36.00
190 Allohak Benjamin Pfeiffer 619-216-3210 Youth $36.00
152 Allohak Steven Pfeiffer 619-216-3210 Adult $36.00
168 Allohak Mike Philbrook 619-475-9773 Adult $36.00
158 Allohak Bob Swanson 619-479-3786 Adult $36.00
184 Allohak Steven Swanson 619-479-3786 Youth $36.00
605 Allohak David Wandrey 619-216-1907 Youth $36.00

Total Amount Due For Chapter: $514.00
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Section W-4B Conclave 2004

Participant List by Chapter Sehocpe Scout Reservation

4/30/04 - 05/02/04
Order of the Arrow, BSA

ID Number Chapter First Name Last Name Phone # Y/A Amount
270 Bitani Xavier Brown 760-430-7013 Youth $46.00
641 Bitani Leo Cabal 760-940-6297 Adult $46.00
598 Bitani Kevin Cleary 760-433-9169 Youth $36.00
118 Bitani Bob Dixon 760-757-4762 Adult $36.00
116 Bitani Robby Dixon 760-757-4762 Youth $36.00
597 Bitani Erich Kast 760-720-2297 Youth $36.00
548 Bitani Robert Krewer 760-727-6498 Adult $36.00
587 Bitani Mike Palmgren 760-724-6672 Adult $36.00
192 Bitani Antoine Rogers 760-945-3018 Youth $36.00
384 Bitani Marcus Sneed 760-941-7530 Adult $36.00
165 Bitani Patricia Wallace 760-945-3018 Adult $36.00

Total Amount Due For Chapter: $416.00
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- . . Section W-4B Conclave 2004
Partl CI pant LISt by Ch apte r Schoepe Scout Reservation
4/30/04 - 05/02/04

Order of the Arrow, BSA

ID Number Chapter First Name Last Name Phone # Y/A

Amount
4 Elauwit Bobby Brock 858-344-8788 Adult $36.00
Total Amount Due For Chapter: $36.00

05/02/2004 12:00:00 PM SectionMaster Page 20 of =



Section W-4B Conclave 2004
Schoepe Scout Reservation
4/30/04 - 05/02/04

Order of the Arrow, BSA

Participant List by Chapter

ID Number Chapter First Name Last Name Phone # Y/A Amount
222 Hadaazli-to lan Beard 619-588-1686 Youth $36.00
225 Hadaazli-to Karen Beard 619-588-1686 Adult $36.00
412 Hadaazli-to John Clapp 619-390-0477 Adult $36.00
249 Hadaazli-to Kevin Ewers 619-667-8789 Adult $36.00
362 Hadaazli-to Charlie Howell 619-445-4549 Adult $36.00
434 Hadaazli-to Chris Loftis 619-670-5136 Youth $36.00
297 Hadaazli-to Ray Loftis 619-670-5136 Adult $36.00
507 Hadaazli-to Raymond Loftis 619-670-5136 Youth $36.00
91 Hadaazli-to Frank Lukehart 619-440-3800 Adult $36.00
176 Hadaazli-to Bob Mac Dermot 619-588-2068 Adult $36.00
546 Hadaazli-to Martin Sarmiento 619-390-3000 Adult $36.00
300 Hadaazli-to James Steen 619-644-0616 Adult $36.00
303 Hadaazli-to Michael Steen 619-644-0616 Youth $36.00
443 Hadaazli-to Stanton Stephens 619-303-5435 Adult $36.00
364 Hadaazli-to T.L. Summers 619-445-2295 Adult $36.00
629 Hadaazli-to Jack Wurtz 619-448-8846 Adult $46.00

Total Amount Due For Chapter: $586.00

05/02/2004 12:00:00 PM

SectionMaster

Page 21 of =



Participant List by Chapter

Section W-4B Conclave 2004
Schoepe Scout Reservation

4/30/04 - 05/02/04

Order of the Arrow, BSA

ID Number Chapter First Name Last Name Phone # Y/A Amount
564 Kah-Shinni Scott Dancz 760-746-2239 Youth $36.00

563 Kah-Shinni Tym Dancz 760-746-2239 Adult $36.00

217 Kah-Shinni Jerry Ennis 760-471-0384 Adult $36.00

218 Kah-Shinni Steven Ennis 760-471-0384 Youth $36.00

431 Kah-Shinni Mcorin Lima Il 760-451-8566 Adult $36.00

5 Kah-Shinni Jeremiah Prough 760-580-5000 Adult $36.00

531 Kah-Shinni Barbara Schettler-Jehl 760-489-9089 Adult $36.00

Total Amount Due For Chapter: $252.00

05/02/2004 12:00:00 PM
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Participant List by Chapter

Section W-4B Conclave 2004
Schoepe Scout Reservation

4/30/04 - 05/02/04

Order of the Arrow, BSA

ID Number Chapter First Name Last Name Phone # Y/A Amount
526 Naabaahii Gerald Lohmann 858-279-5135 Adult $36.00
588 Naabaabhii Andy Lowenhaupt 858-455-5709 Youth $36.00
503 Naabaahii Kevin Sedgwick 619-276-2203 Youth $36.00
502 Naabaahii Michael Sedgwick 619-276-2203 Adult $36.00
574 Naabaahii Gene Smith 858-483-8410 Youth $36.00
350 Naabaahii Mark Stickel 858-922-2336 Adult $36.00
Total Amount Due For Chapter: $216.00

05/02/2004 12:00:00 PM
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Section W-4B Conclave 2004

Participant List by Chapter Sehocpe Scout Reservation

4/30/04 - 05/02/04
Order of the Arrow, BSA

ID Number Chapter First Name Last Name Phone # Y/A Amount

56 Nabaahii Bill Flynn 858-456-4022 Adult $36.00

57 Nabaahii Lukas Flynn 858-456-4022 Youth $36.00

259 Nabaabhii John Joldersma 858-274-9534 Adult $36.00
Total Amount Due For Chapter: $108.00
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Section W-4B Conclave 2004

Pal’tl C| pant L|St by C h apte I Schoepe Scout Reservation

4/30/04 - 05/02/04
Order of the Arrow, BSA

ID Number Chapter First Name Last Name Phone # Y/A Amount
339 Shash-Tsoh Chris Brewer 619-287-0759 Youth $36.00
601 Shash-Tsoh Nick Esposito 619-469-8435 Youth $36.00
82 Shash-Tsoh Brandon Guzik 619-287-5400 Youth $36.00
84 Shash-Tsoh Sue Guzik 619-287-5400 Adult $36.00
595 Shash-Tsoh Jared Haines 619-583-7295 Youth $36.00
389 Shash-Tsoh Dennis Hunt 619-264-0781 Adult $36.00
30 Shash-Tsoh Pat Jordan 858-534-1802 Adult $36.00
403 Shash-Tsoh Ryan Jordan 619-977-0603 Adult $36.00
353 Shash-Tsoh Chris Kelly 619-223-9268 Youth $36.00
459 Shash-Tsoh Chris Koci 619-444-8658 Youth $36.00
15 Shash-Tsoh Doris McCarthy 858-277-0716 Adult $36.00
513 Shash-Tsoh Chester Owen Il 619-469-9682 Youth $36.00
606 Shash-Tsoh Chester Owen Jr. 619-469-9682 Adult $36.00
397 Shash-Tsoh Robert Ross 619-295-7583 Adult $36.00
575 Shash-Tsoh Rodney Wilson 619-224-3063 Youth $36.00
576 Shash-Tsoh Zen Wilson 858-635-0080 Adult $36.00

Total Amount Due For Chapter: $576.00
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Section W-4B Conclave 2004

Pal’tl C| pant L|St by Ch apte I Schoepe Scout Reservation

4/30/04 - 05/02/04
Order of the Arrow, BSA

ID Number Chapter First Name Last Name Phone # Y/A Amount
262 Wulinaxin Jeff Bostwick 858-349-6960 Adult $36.00
263 Waulinaxin Kenny Bostwick 858-455-6654 Youth $36.00
269 Waulinaxin Don Flores 858-271-4560 Adult $36.00
267 Waulinaxin Donnie Flores 858-271-4560 Adult $36.00
238 Waulinaxin Susie Flores 858-271-4560 Adult $36.00
558 Wulinaxin Guy Hadley 858-414-6683 Adult $36.00
557 Waulinaxin Mike Hadley 858-538-8698 Youth $36.00
533 Wulinaxin Charles James 858-566-4518 Adult $36.00
532 Wulinaxin Robert James 858-566-4518 Youth $36.00
527 Wulinaxin Carl Nash 858-693-0577 Youth $36.00
528 Wulinaxin Walter Nash 858-693-0577 Adult $36.00
608 Waulinaxin Kevin Stahl 858-748-0068 Youth $36.00
607 Waulinaxin Tom Stahl 858-748-0068 Adult $36.00
248 Wulinaxin Ernest Walley 858-484-8019 Adult $36.00

Total Amount Due For Chapter: $504.00
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- . . Section W-4B Conclave 2004
Partl CI pant LISt by Ch apte r Schoepe Scout Reservation
4/30/04 - 05/02/04

Order of the Arrow, BSA

ID Number Chapter First Name Last Name Phone # Y/A

Amount
615 Out of Section Evan Hess 805-496-1619 Youth $0.00
Total Amount Due For Chapter: $0.00
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Section W-4B Conclave 2004

Pal’tl C| pant L|St by C h apte I Schoepe Scout Reservation

4/30/04 - 05/02/04
Order of the Arrow, BSA

ID Number Chapter First Name Last Name Phone # Y/A Amount
475 Ahwahnee Edward Arnold 714-991-4767 Adult $36.00
94 Ahwahnee Georgia Arnold 714-993-0007 Adult $36.00
88 Ahwahnee Paul Campeau 714-761-4361 Adult $36.00
515 Ahwahnee Sean Gray 714-952-9507 Youth $36.00
202 Ahwahnee Thomas Gray 714-952-9507 Adult $36.00
87 Ahwahnee Bryan Knoch 714-533-7262 Youth $36.00
85 Ahwahnee Michelle Knoch 714-533-7262 Adult $36.00
31 Ahwahnee Michael Mannix 714-772-2445 Adult $36.00
338 Ahwahnee Arnold Manrigue 714-776-1594 Youth $36.00
311 Ahwahnee George Mast 562-402-7893 Adult $36.00
29 Ahwahnee Eileen Meade 714-772-5488 Adult $36.00
44 Ahwahnee Alex Phethean 714-701-9858 Adult $36.00
621 Ahwahnee Michael Ramos 714-220-0797 Youth $46.00
599 Ahwahnee Justin Rice 714-546-8558 Adult $36.00
97 Ahwahnee Reuben Rogers 741-827-9004 Youth $36.00
307 Ahwahnee Alex Ross 714-525-6084 Youth $36.00
230 Ahwahnee Chris Smith 714-772-0851 Youth $36.00
89 Ahwahnee Michael Sowizdrzal 714-956-7637 Adult $36.00
505 Ahwahnee William Trotter 714-527-3878 Youth $36.00
106 Ahwahnee Robert Wright 714-496-6663 Adult $0.00

Total Amount Due For Chapter: $694.00
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Section W-4B Conclave 2004

Pal’tl C| pant L|St by C h apte I Schoepe Scout Reservation

4/30/04 - 05/02/04
Order of the Arrow, BSA

ID Number Chapter First Name Last Name Phone # Y/A Amount
72 Amimi Stan Bernhardt 949-458-1865 Adult $36.00
346 Amimi James Brosman 714-842-6823 Adult $36.00
410 Amimi Brian Campana 714-593-3080 Youth $36.00
348 Amimi Jeff Campana 714-593-3080 Adult $36.00
256 Amimi Kyle Campana 714-593-3080 Youth $36.00
552 Amimi James Collen 714-968-1650 Youth $36.00
383 Amimi Dave Cornwell 714-899-7009 Youth $36.00
381 Amimi Ronald Cornwell 714-899-7009 Adult $36.00
540 Amimi Austin Davis 714-962-1244 Youth $36.00
207 Amimi Andrew Gale 714-377-0540 Youth $36.00
93 Amimi Eliot Hansen 714-775-1866 Adult $36.00
92 Amimi Kevin Hansen 714-775-1866 Youth $36.00
126 Amimi Steve Johnson 310-265-9330 Adult $36.00
596 Amimi Scott MacCarthy 714-848-1159 Adult $36.00
553 Amimi Kalen Matson 714-724-3847 Youth $36.00
561 Amimi Carol Newman 714-960-3188 Adult $36.00
257 Amimi Andrew Quinn 714-437-7658 Youth $36.00
462 Amimi Steven Rosen 714-847-9532 Adult $36.00
320 Amimi Larry Simpkin 714-894-7975 Adult $36.00
237 Amimi Dianna Slone 714-775-2838 Adult $36.00
298 Amimi Ehren Weidenkeller 714-305-6797 Adult $36.00
154 Amimi Bob Westmyer 714-968-4073 Adult $36.00
16 Amimi Deanna Westmyer 714-968-4073 Adult $36.00
241 Amimi James Zack 714-964-5212 Adult $36.00
242 Amimi Trevor Zack 714-964-5212 Youth $36.00

Total Amount Due For Chapter: $900.00
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Section W-4B Conclave 2004

Pal’tl C| pant L|St by C h apte I Schoepe Scout Reservation

4/30/04 - 05/02/04
Order of the Arrow, BSA

ID Number Chapter First Name Last Name Phone # Y/A Amount
589 Anasazi Jeff Bond 949-589-0825 Adult $36.00
592 Anasazi Rhett Bond 949-589-0825 Youth $36.00
336 Anasazi Richard Broadhead 949-589-9011 Youth $36.00
638 Anasazi Jack Frisch 949-348-9474 Adult $36.00

65 Anasazi Frank Gamble 949-582-0213 Adult $36.00
223 Anasazi Jake Iverson 949-858-8684 Youth $36.00
145 Anasazi Jeff Iverson 949-858-8684 Adult $36.00
332 Anasazi Ovid Joyal 714-372-6387 Adult $36.00
101 Anasazi Cheryl McElwain 949-855-9747 Adult $36.00

99 Anasazi David McElwain 949-855-9747 Youth $36.00
100 Anasazi Nathan McElwain 949-855-9747 Youth $36.00

54 Anasazi Lawrence Smith 949-713-5314 Youth $36.00

59 Anasazi Andrew Spratt 949-589-4144 Youth $36.00

60 Anasazi Thomas Spratt 949-589-4144 Adult $36.00
161 Anasazi Adam Taylor 949-459-7467 Youth $36.00
160 Anasazi Wes Taylor 949-459-7467 Adult $36.00
640 Anasazi Chasen Tengwall 949-713-3789 Youth $46.00
306 Anasazi Scott Wooldridge 949-589-3435 Youth $36.00

Total Amount Due For Chapter: $658.00
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Section W-4B Conclave 2004

Pal’tl C| pant L|St by Ch apte I Schoepe Scout Reservation

4/30/04 - 05/02/04
Order of the Arrow, BSA

ID Number Chapter First Name Last Name Phone # Y/A Amount
551 Crow David Broadbent 562-698-5295 Youth $36.00
37 Crow Andrew Cadena 714-773-0159 Youth $36.00
38 Crow Ed Cadena 213-494-1830 Adult $36.00
414 Crow Drew Delaney 949-322-3739 Adult $36.00
107 Crow Bob Graves 714-871-9589 Adult $36.00
401 Crow Marcus Guttenplan 714-526-5809 Youth $36.00
402 Crow Mark Guttenplan 714-526-5809 Adult $36.00
46 Crow Albertus Hoogeveen 562-862-6666 Adult $36.00

8 Crow Joshua Insalaco 714-533-9392 Youth $36.00

32 Crow Ron Price 714-990-5907 Adult $36.00
358 Crow Mike Stanton 562-694-1675 Adult $36.00
549 Crow Daniel Toussaint Sr. 714-520-9753 Adult $36.00
550 Crow Justin Vombour 714-506-2381 Youth $36.00
226 Crow Jeffery Wolf 714-447-1291 Adult $36.00
224 Crow Justin Wolf 714-447-1291 Youth $36.00

58 Crow Greg Woodard 562-694-4901 Adult $36.00

Total Amount Due For Chapter: $576.00
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Section W-4B Conclave 2004
Schoepe Scout Reservation
4/30/04 - 05/02/04

Order of the Arrow, BSA

Participant List by Chapter

ID Number Chapter First Name Last Name Phone # Y/A Amount
34 Koshare Cathy Baumgartner 714-633-2829 Adult $36.00
33 Koshare Jimmy Baumgartner 714-633-2829 Youth $36.00
568 Koshare Tucker Brague 714-771-9092 Youth $36.00
351 Koshare Tim French 714-503-1160 Adult $36.00
354 Koshare Isaac Gleason 714-543-5712 Youth $36.00
349 Koshare Kevin Gleason 714-543-5712 Adult $36.00
35 Koshare Stefan Gogosha 714-730-6012 Adult $36.00
21 Koshare Ken Knapp 714-750-8404 Adult $36.00
556 Koshare Eric Lissner 714-639-5440 Youth $36.00
584 Koshare John Mara 714-836-8436 Adult $36.00
50 Koshare Joseph Maresh 714-998-3837 Adult $36.00
47 Koshare Marie Maresh 714-998-3837 Adult $36.00
51 Koshare Michael Richards 714-953-6937 Youth $36.00
172 Koshare Ron Richards 714-953-6937 Adult $36.00
559 Koshare Jorge Ruiz 714-978-7416 Youth $36.00
182 Koshare Justin Underwood 714-538-7272 Youth $36.00
547 Koshare Jackson Wright 909-737-2218 Youth $36.00

Total Amount Due For Chapter: $612.00
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Section W-4B Conclave 2004

Pal’tl C| pant L|St by Ch apte I Schoepe Scout Reservation

4/30/04 - 05/02/04
Order of the Arrow, BSA

ID Number Chapter First Name Last Name Phone # Y/A Amount
187 Maga Taskozu Dan Hoxie 714-638-9536 Adult $36.00
322 Maga Taskozu Dustin Maberry 714-828-6856 Youth $36.00
323 Maga Taskozu Edward Maberry 714-828-6956 Adult $36.00
232 Maga Taskozu  Bill Ray 714-537-3939 Adult $36.00

22 Maga Taskozu  Geoffrey Ray 714-537-3939 Youth $36.00
131 Maga Taskozu Jonathan Schweitzer 714-897-8952 Youth $36.00
17 Maga Taskozu Joseph Schweitzer 714-897-8952 Youth $36.00
221 Maga Taskozu  Stan Schweitzer 714-897-8952 Adult $36.00
612 Maga Taskozu Richard Smith 714-891-1966 Youth $46.00
582 Maga Taskozu William Smith 714-891-1966 Youth $36.00
581 Maga Taskozu Adrian Yruretagoyena 714-220-2290 Youth $36.00
Total Amount Due For Chapter: $406.00
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Section W-4B Conclave 2004

Pal’tl C| pant L|St by C h apte I Schoepe Scout Reservation

4/30/04 - 05/02/04
Order of the Arrow, BSA

ID Number Chapter First Name Last Name Phone # Y/A Amount
439 Modoc Steve Bradley 909-688-7667 Adult $36.00
111 Modoc Harold Charboneau 714-996-3775 Adult $36.00
112 Modoc Wwill Charboneau 714-996-3775 Youth $36.00
566 Modoc Geoffrey Elston 714-997-7473 Adult $36.00
326 Modoc David Ferris 714-777-4216 Adult $36.00
167 Modoc Paul Haas 714-774-9847 Adult $36.00
103 Modoc Gene Holdt 714-777-8154 Adult $36.00
104 Modoc Justus Holdt 714-777-8154 Youth $36.00
378 Modoc Josh Miller 714-685-0506 Youth $36.00
377 Modoc Robert Miller 714-685-0506 Adult $36.00
636 Modoc Sparky Orr 714-528-9822 Adult $36.00
274 Modoc Greg Peacher 714-970-1716 Youth $46.00
405 Modoc Dale Pedersen 714-528-8668 Adult $36.00
64 Modoc Hunter Piper 714-996-5139 Adult $36.00
644 Modoc Bill Scarberry 000-000-0000 Adult $0.00
275 Modoc Dylan Smith 714-529-0881 Youth $46.00
623 Modoc Noah Snyder 714-524-5237 Youth $46.00
185 Modoc James Teubner 714-974-0323 Youth $36.00
102 Modoc Charlie Wilcox 714-777-7935 Youth $36.00
645 Modoc Kyle Zimmermann 714-996-8651 Youth $36.00

Total Amount Due For Chapter: $714.00
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Section W-4B Conclave 2004
Schoepe Scout Reservation
4/30/04 - 05/02/04

Order of the Arrow, BSA

Participant List by Chapter

ID Number Chapter First Name Last Name Phone # Y/A Amount
495 Santee Eric Benvenuto 714-827-0223 Youth $36.00
518 Santee Michael Benvenuto 714-827-0223 Adult $36.00
40 Santee Clyde Elliott 714-318-6643 Adult $36.00
39 Santee Marie Elliott 714-318-6692 Adult $36.00
444 Santee Tim Elliott 714-897-8290 Youth $36.00
516 Santee Russell Etzenhouser 714-546-4990 Adult $36.00
304 Santee Larry Gardner 714-314-2392 Adult $36.00
309 Santee Robert Hall 714-373-1423 Adult $36.00
135 Santee Donald Klinke 714-828-1478 Youth $36.00
43 Santee Dan Schooler 714-894-8548 Adult $36.00
45 Santee Mary Schooler 714-894-8548 Adult $36.00
247 Santee Dustin Sova 562-795-0111 Youth $36.00
80 Santee Danny Zimmerman 714-521-7681 Youth $36.00
573 Santee Peggy Zimmerman 714-521-8447 Adult $36.00

Total Amount Due For Chapter: $504.00
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Section W-4B Conclave 2004

Pal’tl C| pant L|St by C h apte I Schoepe Scout Reservation

4/30/04 - 05/02/04
Order of the Arrow, BSA

ID Number Chapter First Name Last Name Phone # Y/A Amount
156 Ta Tanka Marc Aarons 714-538-8205 Adult $36.00
593 Ta Tanka Ron DeGeare 949-646-8440 Adult $36.00

3 Ta Tanka Brandin Grams 949-548-6056 Youth $36.00
409 Ta Tanka Richard Kendall 714-543-2724 Adult $36.00
591 Ta Tanka Irwin Kinney 714-556-1759 Adult $36.00
465 Ta Tanka Devan Koenig 714-545-3729 Adult $36.00
201 Ta Tanka Karl Koenig 714-545-3729 Adult $36.00
128 Ta Tanka Dustin Lamperts 949-551-4325 Youth $36.00
590 Ta Tanka Kerry Lamperts 949-551-4325 Adult $36.00

71 Ta Tanka Geoffrey Okamoto 949-929-2272 Youth $36.00
114 Ta Tanka Bruce Roth 714-546-9397 Adult $36.00
426 Ta Tanka Brad Russo 949-631-2835 Adult $36.00
273 Ta Tanka Kathy Russo 949-631-2835 Adult $36.00
567 Ta Tanka Richard Salinas 714-647-9358 Youth $36.00
419 Ta Tanka Brandon Slaney 714-557-0554 Youth $36.00
24 Ta Tanka Chuck Williams 714-349-0877 Adult $36.00
Total Amount Due For Chapter: $576.00
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Section W-4B Conclave 2004
Schoepe Scout Reservation
4/30/04 - 05/02/04

Order of the Arrow, BSA

Participant List by Chapter

ID Number Chapter First Name Last Name Phone # Y/A Amount
520 Tenaja Eric Adams 949-495-9033 Youth $36.00
524 Tenaja lan Alexander 949-661-7164 Youth $36.00
525 Tenaja Kevin Alexander 949-661-7164 Youth $36.00
313 Tenaja Scott Beckett 949-363-6131 Adult $36.00
545 Tenaja Justin Bray 949-495-9198 Youth $36.00
272 Tenaja Evan Chaffee 949-493-5598 Youth $36.00
639 Tenaja Bob Clippinger 949-493-4160 Adult $46.00
613 Tenaja Corey Clippinger 949-493-4160 Youth $46.00
602 Tenaja Paul Danaj 949-481-5879 Youth $36.00
560 Tenaja Aaron Doyle 949-249-8572 Youth $36.00
523 Tenaja Chris Dunshee 949-489-2286 Youth $36.00
521 Tenaja Joyce Easton 949-661-0838 Adult $36.00
193 Tenaja Ryan Hindley 949-588-9210 Youth $36.00
180 Tenaja Jordan Levis 949-492-5373 Youth $36.00
175 Tenaja Larry Levis 949-492-5373 Adult $36.00
240 Tenaja Jon Logan 949-305-7738 Adult $36.00
583 Tenaja Bret McGaughey 949-499-3517 Youth $36.00
519 Tenaja Mike Muratore 949-363-1872 Youth $36.00
617 Tenaja John Petersen 949-499-3851 Youth $46.00
554 Tenaja Thomas Pistone 949-831-3371 Youth $36.00
594 Tenaja Matt Prewett 949-492-0367 Youth $36.00

7 Tenaja Becky Roach 949-493-0309 Adult $36.00

13 Tenaja Chris Roach 949-493-0309 Adult $36.00

535 Tenaja lan Smith 949-362-3670 Adult $36.00

1 Tenaja Matt Swan 949-370-8200 Adult $36.00

637 Tenaja Greg Wu 949-443-4136 Youth $46.00
Total Amount Due For Chapter: $976.00
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Section W-4B Conclave 2004
Schoepe Scout Reservation
4/30/04 - 05/02/04

Order of the Arrow, BSA

Participant List by Chapter

ID Number Chapter First Name Last Name Phone # Y/A Amount
12 Out of Section Kevin Curran 480-797-9601 Youth $36.00
453 Out of Section Josh Gill 480-456-3748 Youth $36.00
244 Out of Section Gary Hnydowitz 480-598-2849 Adult $36.00
36 Out of Section John Kondziolka 480-899-4812 Youth $36.00
624 Out of Section Robert Kondziolka 480-899-4812 Adult $46.00
633 Out of Section Jason LaBrash 602-279-6120 Youth $46.00
632 Out of Section Rodger LaBrash 602-279-6120 Adult $0.00
631 Out of Section Gerald Latham 602-973-0026 Adult $0.00
388 Out of Section Jon-Michael Lust 480-598-0216 Youth $36.00
227 Out of Section Ernest Petersen 928-726-6427 Adult $36.00
514 Out of Section Will Smith 480-895-6464 Youth $36.00
23 Out of Section Kieran Thompson 480-752-3504 Youth $36.00
196 Out of Section William Widrick 928-772-0319 Adult $36.00
28 Out of Section Chad Wolver 480-961-1707 Youth $36.00
628 Out of Section Donna Wolver 480-961-1707 Adult $36.00
627 Out of Section Troy Wolver 480-961-1707 Youth $36.00
Total Amount Due For Chapter: $524.00
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171
359
357
504
484
529
530
129
630
371
517
618
538
539
537
452
124
394
282
352
579
455
387
317
555
580
586
635
497
625
542
543
2
499

Joey
Jason
Larry
Chris
Daniel
Andrew
Cynthia
Kyle
Trevor
Mark
Joey
Jonathan
Adam
Adrian
Tony

Leon

Steven K.

Brad
David
Justin
Chris
Mike
Michael
Rusty
Russell
Kent
Richard
Erik
Peter
Brandon
Joseph
Mark
Michael
Robert
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Alexander
Alexander
Blessum
Blessum
Bradley
Bray
Burnett
Byrne
Carter
Coe

Coe

Coe
Correz
DeHoff
Denbo
DeSoucy
DeSoucy
Dietrich
Donaldson
Downard
Downard
Eldridge
Endsley
Endsley
Englebrecht
Enz
Fawson
Gilleland
Gilleland
Gollner

Graham

Section W-4B Conclave 2004

Schoepe Scout Reservation
4/30/04 - 05/02/04

Order of the Arrow, BSA

sciboythree@aol.com
larmar1997 @aol.com
larmar1997 @aol.com
alexanderdan@earthlink.net
alexanderdan@earthlink.net
crblessum@hotmail.com
crblessum@hotmail.com
ksbrad88@aol.com
(e-mail: none)
grndone999@aol.com
josephhbyrne@hotmail.com
mikecarter@dslextreme.com
al_coe@msn.com
a2_7166@msn.com
tony-coe@us.army.mil
egangcorre@aol.com
pearss01@yahoo.com
BDenbo@ecssocal.com
ddesoucy@sbcsd.org
ddesoucy@sbcsd.org
dietrich_chris@hotmail.com
mikedonaldsoncal@netscape.net
biddiver@aol.com
oddiediver@aol.com
seaslope@aol.com
richard_endsley@redlands.k12.ca.us
richard_endsley@redlands.k12.ca.us
(e-mail: none)
refenz@juno.com
angieof@earthlink.net
Gillsshirl@aol.com
Gillsshirl@aol.com
mgoliner@ucsd.edu

Rbadnazgul@cs.com

SectionMaster

Youth
Youth
Adult
Youth
Adult
Youth
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Youth
Youth
Youth
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Adult
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Youth
Adult
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Section W-4B Conclave 2004

E- M a.l I L I St by LOd g e Schoepe Scout Reservation

4/30/04 - 05/02/04
Order of the Arrow, BSA

534 Danny Greenwood splatm@prodigy.net Adult
265 Chris Hahn G-hahn@msn.com Youth
424 Greg Hahn g-hahn@msn.com Adult
411 Dale Hines Il ddhii99@yahoo.com Adult
488 Chris Horn Mercuryx127@aol.com Youth
367 Jason Horn wallyworld5@adelphia.net Youth
368 Walter Horn wallyworld5@adelphia.net Adult
501 Scott Johnson sue_1 johnson@redlands.k12.ca.us Youth
463 Chris Kasckow emkasckow@aol.com Youth
471 Dan Kast kast@earthlink.net Adult
284 Joshua Kast kast@earthlink.net Youth
376 Alan Kay alankay127@yahoo.com Adult
496 Alex Kratofil senfmannl@aol.com Youth
261 Chris Larberg the_pokemon_master@hotmail.com Youth
260 Warren Larberg baseballfan@msn.com Adult
445 Ben Lewis PsychoBenl13@juno.com Youth
55 Gregory Lewis ScouterSig@juno.com Youth
446 Timothy Lewis webelewis@aol.com Adult
373 Joe Mabry joemabry@ieconsultants.com Adult
396 Jonathan Maggio jonathan.maggio@motoman.com Adult
420 Peter Mandery pmandery@juno.com Adult
620 Scott McLeod sr.mac@verizon.net Adult
490 Robert McNeir kurtisgod127@yahoo.com Youth
614 Harris Moore harrismoore47@earthlink.net Adult
570 Jim Newcomb JLNewcomb@aol.com Adult
572 Jon Newcomb eaglejyn@aol.com Youth
571 Matt Newcomb Tejcat@aol.com Youth
487 Chris Ogaz Chris7860@msn.com Youth
289 Corey Painter paintbalcbp@yahoo.com Youth
449 Chris Palmantier marlpalm@aol.com Youth
450 Jason Palmantier marlpalm@aol.com Youth
447 Marleny Palmantier marlpalm@aol.com Adult
451 Steven Palmantier marlpalm@aol.com Youth
610 Ben Phillips phillipsphunnypharm@netzero.com Youth
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609
565
472
468
500
569
585
404
294
611
512
464
329
324
622
148
577
604
603
283
478
541
634
511
578
90
360
374
510
473

Joshua
Brandon
Drake
Nick
Cory
John
Bryan
Bruce
Dane
Brandon
David
George
George
John
Jason
Tracy
Larry
Hiram
Kendric
Adam
Richard
Alexander
Wynn
Frank
David
Dennis
David
Vinney
Edwin
Thom

Phillips
Powell
Radcliffe
Radcliffe
Richardson
Riley
Rindal
Rowe
Santistevan
Schleeter
Schneider
Schneider
Schneider
Schneider
Schoonenberg
Schultze
Smith Sr.
Stern

Stern
Stocks
Stodola
Storton
Storton
Sydow
Taylor
Underwood
Walsten
Williams
Wooley

Zambrana

Section W-4B Conclave 2004
Schoepe Scout Reservation

4/30/04 - 05/02/04

Order of the Arrow, BSA

phillipsphunnypharm@netzero.com Youth
kkapow@msn.com Youth
draken888@aol.com Youth
nickradcliffe@comcast.net Adult
brpcc@juno.com Youth
helendade@verizon.net Adult
dar66@msn.com Youth
(e-mail: none) Adult

(e-mail: none) Adult
ordealguy1122@hotmail.com Youth
gschneider@eaglegl.com Youth
gschneider@eaglegl.com Youth
gschneider@eaglegl.com Adult
gschneider@eaglegl.com Youth
jaz9000us@macmail.com Youth
tmschultze @yahoo.com Adult
nevadas48@yahoo.com Adult
hiramstern@earthlink.net Adult
roadkills@earthlink.net Youth
ehein6969@aol.com Youth
rstodola@mac.com Adult
bsatroop848@aol.com Youth
bsatroop848@aol.com Adult
patchman@vonsydow.org Adult
the_man19892002@yahoo.com Youth
dennis.underwood@specialtybrandsinc.com Adult
walsten@myexcel.com Adult
cameraman98@hotmail.com Adult
silverdragon1791@yahoo.com Youth
ZincMfg@sbcgloball.net Adult
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E-Mall List by Lodge Secton 4D Conciave 2001

Schoepe Scout Reservation
4/30/04 - 05/02/04
Order of the Arrow, BSA

600 Tim Wallace tiny999@att.net Youth
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Section W-4B Conclave 2004

E-M al I L | st by LOd g e Schoepe Scout Reservation

4/30/04 - 05/02/04
Order of the Arrow, BSA

408 Andrew Allan Reader801@aol.com Youth
422 Jeremiah Heywood heywoodsca@aol.com Youth
341 Steve Klenk AColKlenk@aol.com Adult
626 Dale LaPre Navyscoutmom@hotmail.com Adult
162 Craig Murray thehiker@sageventure.com Adult
423 Thomas Quinlan britishtg@adelphia.net Youth

9 Jimmy Ramirez Jr. jimmy91711@yahoo.com Adult

6 David Ramos Dave@Noacexpo.oa-bsa.org Adult
214 Ryan Ramos Scottramos87 @hotmail.com Youth
212 Scott Ramos Scottramos87 @hotmail.com Youth
76 Tim Staples N2Scoutin@aol.com Youth
427 Patrick Twist ktwist82@hotmail.com Youth
155 Dwayne Walker Daw9l4@aol.com Adult
197 Andrew Weller jackskelington@sbcglobal.net Youth
188 Steve Weller tostevin@shcglobal.net Adult
483 William Woodward chiefn66@earthlink.net Adult
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E-Mall List by Lodge Secton 4D Conciave 2001

Schoepe Scout Reservation
4/30/04 - 05/02/04
Order of the Arrow, BSA

186 James Arriola Ravs4fun@aol.com Adult
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E-Mall List by Lodge Secton 4D Conciave 2001

Schoepe Scout Reservation
4/30/04 - 05/02/04
Order of the Arrow, BSA

146 Sean Teegarden Wolf3684@aol.com Youth
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E-Mall List by Lodge Secton 4D Conciave 2001

Schoepe Scout Reservation
4/30/04 - 05/02/04

Order of the Arrow, BSA

616 Ricky

Cardenas oa_ricky_13@msn.com Youth
498 Eric Perosky thor0311@msn.com Adult
642 Morgan Tim crookedfox@aol.com Adult
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Section W-4B Conclave 2004

E- M a.l I L I St by LOd g e Schoepe Scout Reservation

4/30/04 - 05/02/04
Order of the Arrow, BSA

222 lan Beard poohbahl@cox.net Youth
225 Karen Beard poohbahl@cox.net Adult
262 Jeff Bostwick jsbostwk@san.rr.com Adult
263 Kenny Bostwick kenbostwk@hotmail.com Youth
339 Chris Brewer joirn@aol.com Youth

4 Bobby Brock robertmbrock@aol.com Adult
270 Xavier Brown xIrb@sbcglobal.net Youth
641 Leo Cabal Icabal@cox.net Adult
412 John Clapp bobajomy@pacbell.net Adult
598 Kevin Cleary funnyguyklc@aol.com Youth
564 Scott Dancz tdancz@sciti.com Youth
563 Tym Dancz tdancz@sciti.com Adult
619 Sean Diaz diaz56 @cox.net Youth
118 Bob Dixon justbobl@hotmail.com Adult
116 Robby Dixon caswimmer99@hotmail.com Youth
217 Jerry Ennis makojerry@cox.net Adult
218 Steven Ennis makojerry@cox.net Youth
601 Nick Esposito nesposito6@cox.net Youth
249 Kevin Ewers scoutcollector@cox.net Adult
269 Don Flores DFlores2@san.rr.com Adult
267 Donnie Flores Sgt_Don@hotmail.com Adult
238 Susie Flores DFlores2@san.rr.com Adult

56 Bill Flynn billflynn@san.rr.com Adult

57 Lukas Flynn billflynn@san.rr.com Youth

82 Brandon Guzik Goldenone2@att.net Youth

84 Sue Guzik sueguzik@att.net Adult
558 Guy Hadley ghadley@san.rr.com Adult
557 Mike Hadley ghadley@san.rr.com Youth
595 Jared Haines ceverett@sdcoe.k12.ca.us Youth
406 Nathan Hoffman sdsurfnskate@aol.com Youth
362 Charlie Howell pjordan@ucsd.edu Adult
389 Dennis Hunt williamhunt5160@aol.com Adult

18 George Hyde GHyd@aol.com Adult

19 Shizuko Hyde GHyd@aol.com Adult
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Section W-4B Conclave 2004

Schoepe Scout Reservation
4/30/04 - 05/02/04

E-Mail List by Lodge
Order of the Arrow, BSA

533 Charles James cljiames@ucsd.edu Adult
532 Robert James robertpjames@hotmail.com Youth
259 John Joldersma sedwa72545@aol.com Adult
30 Pat Jordan pjordan@ucsd.edu Adult
403 Ryan Jordan jordan@clearconcrete.com Adult
597 Erich Kast baja221@aol.com Youth
353 Chris Kelly LeanneMK_1964@yahoo.com Youth
459 Chris Koci chriskoci@cox.net Youth
548 Robert Krewer bob47@cox.net Adult
431 Mcorin Lima Il kaaihue59@hotmail.com Adult
434 Chris Loftis troop351bsa@aol.com Youth
297 Ray Loftis troop351bsa@aol.com Adult
507 Raymond Loftis troop351bsa@aol.com Youth
526 Gerald Lohmann GLLohmann2@aol.com Adult
588 Andy Lowenhaupt ploenhal@san.rr.com Youth
91 Frank Lukehart LukehartEA@aol.com Adult
176 Bob Mac Dermot bobajomy@pacbell.net Adult
296 Tim Malaney tmalaney@cox.net Adult
15 Doris McCarthy doris.mccarthy@sdsu.edu Adult
157 John McHenry jwmch@aol.com Adult
435 Rick McMahan dcmcmahan@cox.net Youth
295 Floyd Morstein morstein@aol.com Adult
527 Carl Nash carlscards@san.rr.com Youth
528 Walter Nash wnash@thehomeownersjournal.com Adult
513 Chester Owen Il (e-mail: none) Youth
606 Chester Owen Jr. (e-mail: none) Adult
587 Mike Palmgren hillbilly10225@aol.com Adult
190 Benjamin Pfeiffer ladylibs@cox.net Youth
152 Steven Pfeiffer ladylibs@cox.net Adult
168 Mike Philbrook philbroo@cox.net Adult
5 Jeremiah Prough proughshot@yahoo.com Adult
192 Antoine Rogers pawscout@yahoo.com Youth
397 Robert Ross python_m@yahoo.com Adult
546 Martin Sarmiento tiwahetrader@hotmail.com Adult
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Section W-4B Conclave 2004

E-M al I L | st by LOd g e Schoepe Scout Reservation

4/30/04 - 05/02/04
Order of the Arrow, BSA

531 Barbara Schettler-Jehl myteeth51@hotmail.com Adult
503 Kevin Sedgwick kim88@mindspring.com Youth
502 Michael Sedgwick kim88@mindspring.com Adult
574 Gene Smith chewie99@san.rr.com Youth
384 Marcus Sneed dreamcarl@earthlink.net Adult
608 Kevin Stahl Thomas.Stahl@usdoj.gov Youth
607 Tom Stahl Thomas.Stahl@usdoj.gov Adult
300 James Steen (e-mail: none) Adult
303 Michael Steen BrainykidO1l@-cox.net Youth
443 Stanton Stephens stan1000@hotmail.com Adult
350 Mark Stickel mstickel@alumni.ucsd.edu Adult
364 T.L. Summers pjordan@ucsd.edu Adult
158 Bob Swanson bswanson@aabol.com Adult
184 Steven Swanson xcountryswantz1l4@hotmail.com Youth
165 Patricia Wallace pawscout@yahoo.com Adult
248 Ernest Walley ewalley@san.rr.com Adult
605 David Wandrey dwandrey@ix.netcom.com Youth
575 Rodney Wilson zerwilson@aol.com Youth
576 Zen Wilson zerwilson@aol.com Adult
629 Jack Wurtz wurtzhj@cox.net Adult
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E-Mall List by Lodge Secton 4D Conciave 2001

Schoepe Scout Reservation
4/30/04 - 05/02/04
Order of the Arrow, BSA

615 Evan Hess ishyguru@hotmail.com Youth

05/02/2004 12:00:00 PM SectionMaster Page 12 of 1



Section W-4B Conclave 2004

Schoepe Scout Reservation
4/30/04 - 05/02/04

E-Mail List by Lodge
Order of the Arrow, BSA

156 Marc Aarons marc.aarons@sbcglobal.net Adult
520 Eric Adams ericeda@aol.com Youth
524 lan Alexander scout_alexander@cox.net Youth
525 Kevin Alexander scout_alexander@cox.net Youth
475 Edward Arnold earnold725@aol.com Adult

94 Georgia Arnold heyjudbsa@aol.com Adult

34 Cathy Baumgartner ceeceebeegee@aol.com Adult

33 Jimmy Baumgartner Koshareoa@aol.com Youth
313 Scott Beckett scottwbeckett@aol.com Adult
495 Eric Benvenuto conservation_chief_04@yahoo.com Youth
518 Michael Benvenuto caeaglesfan@yahoo.com Adult

72 Stan Bernhardt SBernl3@aol.com Adult
589 Jeff Bond jdbond@cox.net Adult
592 Rhett Bond jdbond@cox.net Youth
439 Steve Bradley sbrad8854@aol.com Adult
568 Tucker Brague tbrague@sbcglobal.net Youth
545 Justin Bray jabray3@cox.net Youth
551 David Broadbent jAwolf@adelphia.net Youth
336 Richard Broadhead hockeymom2919@aol.com Youth
346 James Brosman jim1588@hotmail.com Adult

37 Andrew Cadena elcadena@aol.com Youth

38 Ed Cadena elcadena@aol.com Adult
410 Brian Campana hailtothechiefl3@yahoo.com Youth
348 Jeff Campana hbcamp@earthlink.net Adult
256 Kyle Campana hbcamp@earthlink.net Youth

88 Paul Campeau tatsbearhart@yahoo.com Adult
272 Evan Chaffee ironeyesdave@cox.net Youth
111 Harold Charboneau bigcharb@speakeasy.net Adult
112 Will Charboneau will638@speakeasy.net Youth
639 Bob Clippinger bob@prginc.cc Adult
613 Corey Clippinger bob@prginc.cc Youth
552 James Collen rallymonk49@aol.com Youth
383 Dave Cornwell family.cornwell@gte.net Youth
381 Ronald Cornwell rcornwell@socal.rr.com Adult
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Section W-4B Conclave 2004

Schoepe Scout Reservation
4/30/04 - 05/02/04

E-Mail List by Lodge
Order of the Arrow, BSA

602 Paul Danaj tdanaj@aol.com Youth
540 Austin Davis hbhiker87@yahoo.com Youth
593 Ron DeGeare adv-evc@ta-tanka.com Adult
414 Drew Delaney adelaney@uci.edu Adult
560 Aaron Doyle wndoyle@cox.net Youth
523 Chris Dunshee dunchdog2234@yahoo.com Youth
521 Joyce Easton joyce@jayeaston.com Adult

40 Clyde Elliott clyde.d.elliott@att.net Adult

39 Marie Elliott hugs4marie@hotmail.com Adult
444 Tim Elliott crazytimme@hotmail.com Youth
566 Geoffrey Elston gpelston@earthlink.net Adult
516 Russell Etzenhouser retzen@ocbsa.org Adult
326 David Ferris diferris@pacbell.net Adult
351 Tim French tdfrench@rockwellcollins.com Adult
638 Jack Frisch scoutbiz@hotmail.com Adult
207 Andrew Gale F100604@aol.com Youth

65 Frank Gamble wbfoxpl@juno.com Adult
304 Larry Gardner captlgardner@earthlink.net Adult
354 Isaac Gleason kmjgleason@hotmail.com Youth
349 Kevin Gleason kmjgleason@hotmail.com Adult

35 Stefan Gogosha stefan_gogosha@urscorp.com Adult

3 Brandin Grams brandin@ta-tanka.com Youth
107 Bob Graves bobg-oa@earthlink.net Adult
515 Sean Gray tom48103@sbcglobal.net Youth
202 Thomas Gray tom48103@sbcglobal.net Adult
401 Marcus Guttenplan marcusgu@adelphia.net Youth
402 Mark Guttenplan markgu@adelphia.net Adult
167 Paul Haas pjh8754@adelphia.net Adult
309 Robert Hall okieshorty@aol.com Adult

93 Eliot Hansen elabhansen@sbcglobal.net Adult

92 Kevin Hansen h2opoloteen@sbcglobal.net Youth
193 Ryan Hindley ryan@hindleyfinancial.com Youth
103 Gene Holdt 77philmontranger@sbcglobal.net Adult
104 Justus Holdt maximus661@yahoo.com Youth
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Section W-4B Conclave 2004

E- M a.l I L I St by LOd g e Schoepe Scout Reservation

4/30/04 - 05/02/04
Order of the Arrow, BSA

46 Albertus Hoogeveen arapaho2@concentric.net Adult
187 Dan Hoxie hoxie6@iname.com Adult
8 Joshua Insalaco joshinsalaco@hotmail.com Youth
223 Jake Iverson jmi@cox.net Youth
145 Jeff Iverson jiversn@cox.net Adult
126 Steve Johnson johnson220@aol.com Adult
332 Ovid Joyal ovidaj@yahoo.com Adult
409 Richard Kendall rwkendall@compuserve.com Adult
591 Irwin Kinney ikinney@compuall.net Adult
135 Donald Klinke dudeglamis@aol.com Youth
21 Ken Knapp kdknapp@jps.net Adult
87 Bryan Knoch ocbry@aol.com Youth
85 Michelle Knoch ocmic@aol.com Adult
465 Devan Koenig screamdraculascream69@yahoo.com Adult
201 Karl Koenig karlkoenig69@hotmail.com Adult
128 Dustin Lamperts chief@ta-tanka.com Youth
590 Kerry Lamperts terry-lamperts@ta-tanka.com Adult
180 Jordan Levis jordanlevis@sbcglobal.net Youth
175 Larry Levis larrylevis@sbcglobal.net Adult
556 Eric Lissner diane.lissner@emulex.com Youth
240 Jon Logan jkl1969@hotmail.com Adult
322 Dustin Maberry crashcymbalsrule@aol.com Youth
323 Edward Maberry emeraldknight9@aol.com Adult
596 Scott MacCarthy smacc@socal.rr.com Adult
31 Michael Mannix mimannix@aol.com Adult
338 Arnold Manrique (e-mail: none) Youth
584 John Mara jcmara@earthlink.net Adult
50 Joseph Maresh joe_maresh@yahoo.com Adult
47 Marie Maresh mariemaresh@worldnet.att.net Adult
311 George Mast georgemast@comcast.net Adult
553 Kalen Matson Raven_Sith@msn.com Youth
101 Cheryl McElwain scoutsareus@cox.net Adult
99 David McElwain scoutsareus@cox.net Youth
100 Nathan McElwain scoutsareus@cox.net Youth

05/02/2004 12:00:00 PM SectionMaster Page 15 of 1



Section W-4B Conclave 2004

E- M a.l I L I St by LOd g e Schoepe Scout Reservation

4/30/04 - 05/02/04
Order of the Arrow, BSA

583 Bret McGaughey demcgaughey@yahoo.com Youth
29 Eileen Meade esmeade54@hotmail.com Adult
378 Josh Miller luckyswede2000@yahoo.com Youth
377 Robert Miller troopl740scoutmaster@yahoo.com Adult
519 Mike Muratore doubleomn@aol.com Youth
561 Carol Newman hbcarolan@aol.com Adult
71 Geoffrey Okamoto gwsokamoto@cox.net Youth
636 Sparky Orr htorr@aol.com Adult
274 Greg Peacher Thebumgreg@yahoo.com Youth
405 Dale Pedersen caroldal@flash.net Adult
617 John Petersen mikepetersen@cox.net Youth
44 Alex Phethean caphethean@yahoo.com Adult
64 Hunter Piper lippoe@aol.com Adult
554 Thomas Pistone laural25my@cs.com Youth
594 Matt Prewett dhamon45@hotmail.com Youth
32 Ron Price price41047@aol.com Adult
257 Andrew Quinn bandoandy2003@yahoo.com Youth
621 Michael Ramos tom48103@sbcglobal.net Youth
232 Bill Ray g.billr@mail.house.gov Adult
22 Geoffrey Ray gwrayl8@yahoo.com Youth
599 Justin Rice justinr@ocbsa.org Adult
51 Michael Richards koshare@wiatava.org Youth
172 Ron Richards michael.richards@ocarts.net Adult
7 Becky Roach eaglemom3x@yahoo.com Adult
13 Chris Roach roachl106@chapman.edu Adult
97 Reuben Rogers rogers_family@hotmail.com Youth
462 Steven Rosen Steve@pixel-mesh.com Adult
307 Alex Ross blueair450@aol.com Youth
114 Bruce Roth bruceroth@adelphia.net Adult
559 Jorge Ruiz koshareoa@aol.com Youth
426 Brad Russo brp@dslextreme.com Adult
273 Kathy Russo kathyerusso@yahoo.com Adult
567 Richard Salinas funkyfritolay@hotmail.com Youth
644 Bill Scarberry (e-mail: none) Adult

05/02/2004 12:00:00 PM SectionMaster Page 16 of 1



E-Mail List by Lodge

43
45
131
17
221
320
419
237
230
275
535
54
612
582
623
247
89
59
60
358

161
160
640
185
549
505
182
550
298
154
16
102
24

Dan
Mary
Jonathan
Joseph
Stan
Larry
Brandon
Dianna
Chris
Dylan
lan
Lawrence
Richard
William
Noah
Dustin
Michael
Andrew
Thomas
Mike
Matt
Adam
Wes
Chasen
James
Daniel
William
Justin
Justin
Ehren
Bob
Deanna
Charlie
Chuck
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Schooler
Schooler
Schweitzer
Schweitzer
Schweitzer
Simpkin
Slaney
Slone
Smith
Smith
Smith
Smith
Smith
Smith
Snyder
Sova
Sowizdrzal
Spratt
Spratt
Stanton
Swan
Taylor
Taylor
Tengwall

Teubner

Toussaint Sr.

Trotter
Underwood

Vombour

Weidenkeller

Westmyer
Westmyer
Wilcox

Williams

Section W-4B Conclave 2004
Schoepe Scout Reservation

4/30/04 - 05/02/04

Order of the Arrow, BSA

d.schoolo@verizon.net
m.schoolo@verizon.net
JPSno2@juno.com
evc@wiatava.org
spjjschweitzer@juno.com
larry.s.simpkin@boeing.com
shotgunbs@msn.com
ursusdi@aol.com
Chrislduck@aol.com
darkstarbmx@earthlink.net
ismith@wncinc.com
pauliness@cox.net
SRS0463@aol.com
SRS0463@aol.com
baghead878@yahoo.com
DustinSova@verizon.net
mikes@compusource.com
SprattBratts@cox.net
troop623@cox.net
rasberryl0@msn.com
swnby@yahoo.com
whamtaylor@aol.com
west@saddleback.net

ctengwall@aol.com

edhstrumpetplayer20@hotmail.com

jdwolf@adelphia.net
wtrotter5132@msn.com

dnrunderwd@aol.com

captainjustin@earthlink.net
ehrenjw@aol.com

robertwl@ix.netcom.com

oalady@earthlink.net

tombstonemsr@adelphia.net

chaz3rd6@netscape.net

SectionMaster

Adult
Adult
Youth
Youth
Adult
Adult
Youth
Adult
Youth
Youth
Adult
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Adult
Youth
Adult
Adult
Adult
Youth
Adult
Youth
Youth
Adult
Youth
Youth
Youth
Adult
Adult
Adult
Youth
Adult
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Section W-4B Conclave 2004

E-M al I L | st by LOd g e Schoepe Scout Reservation

4/30/04 - 05/02/04
Order of the Arrow, BSA

226 Jeffery Wolf jAwolf@adelphia.net Adult
224 Justin Wolf stealer981l4@netscape.net Youth
58 Greg Woodard gwoodard99@hotmail.com Adult
306 Scott Wooldridge ocblackhawkA@aol.com Youth
547 Jackson Wright bonejak23@msn Youth
106 Robert Wright robert@aarcodisplay.com Adult
637 Greg Wu (e-mail: none) Youth
581 Adrian Yruretagoyena SRS0463@aol.com Youth
241 James Zack jim.zack@fluor.com Adult
242 Trevor Zack tdzack@socal.rr.com Youth
80 Danny Zimmerman chief.04@juno.com Youth
573 Peggy Zimmerman chief.04@juno.com Adult
645 Kyle Zimmermann kjzim@adelphia.net Youth
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E-Mail List by Lodge
_IDNumber FirstName LasiName  EMailAddress VA

12
453
244

36
624
633
632
631
388
227
514

23
196

28
628
627

Kevin
Josh
Gary
John
Robert
Jason
Rodger
Gerald
Jon-Michael
Ernest
will
Kieran
William
Chad
Donna

Troy

Curran

Gill
Hnydowitz
Kondziolka
Kondziolka
LaBrash
LaBrash
Latham
Lust
Petersen
Smith
Thompson
Widrick
Wolver
Wolver

Wolver

Section W-4B Conclave 2004
Schoepe Scout Reservation

4/30/04 - 05/02/04

Order of the Arrow, BSA

scoutkevin@aol.com
joshgill@cox.net
Hindeex3@yahoo.com
SlickMaster679@aol.com
REKondzi@aol.com
grizzjr1329@aol.com
grizz1329@aol.com
latham_1@yahoo.com
Baerdog7@cox.net
PPapete@aol.com
wwsmith89@yahoo.com
baboon-boy@juno.com
widrick@earthlink.net
dcthome@mindspring.com
dcthome@mindspring.com

dcthome@mindspring.com

Youth
Youth
Adult
Youth
Adult
Youth
Adult
Adult
Youth
Adult
Youth
Youth
Adult
Youth
Adult
Youth
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Section W-4B Conclave 2004

O rd eal Parti Ci pant LiSt Schoepe Scout Reservation

4/30/04 - 05/02/04
Order of the Arrow, BSA

Adams, Eric / 520 Wiatava 06/2002
Alexander, Chris / 504 Cahuilla 05/2003 N
Allan, Andrew / 408 Navajo 09/2003 ]
Benvenuto, Michael / 518 Wiatava 06/2003 N
Blessum, Andrew / 529 Cahuilla 05/2003
Blessum, Cynthia / 530 Cahuilla 08/2003 ]
Bond, Rhett / 592 Wiatava 04/2003 ]
Brague, Tucker / 568 Wiatava 06/2003 ]
Bray, Justin / 545 Wiatava 05/2003
Bray, Trevor / 630 Cahuilla 06/2002
Brewer, Chris / 339 Tiwahe 04/2003 N
Broadbent, David / 551 Wiatava 03/2003
Brown, Xavier / 270 Tiwahe 01/2003
Byrne, Joey / 517 Cahuilla 01/2003
Campana, Brian / 410 Wiatava 04/2001 ]
Campana, Kyle / 256 Wiatava 06/2003
Clippinger, Bob / 639 Wiatava 00/0000 O
Clippinger, Corey / 613 Wiatava 06/2003 O
Coe, Adam / 538 Cahuilla 05/2003
Coe, Adrian / 539 Cahuilla 05/2003
Cornwell, Dave / 383 Wiatava 01/2001 N
Danaj, Paul / 602 Wiatava 05/2003
Dancz, Scott / 564 Tiwahe 06/2002
Dancz, Tym / 563 Tiwahe 06/2003
Doyle, Aaron / 560 Wiatava 05/2003
Dunshee, Chris / 523 Wiatava 06/2001 ]
Easton, Joyce / 521 Wiatava 09/2003 ]
Eldridge, Russell / 555 Cahuilla 06/2003
Elston, Geoffrey / 566 Wiatava 06/1965 N
Endsley, Kent / 580 Cahuilla 09/2003 N
Endsley, Richard / 586 Cahuilla 09/2003 N
Englebrecht, Erik / 635 Cahuilla 05/2003
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Section W-4B Conclave 2004

O rd eal Parti Ci pant LiSt Schoepe Scout Reservation

4/30/04 - 05/02/04
Order of the Arrow, BSA

Fawson, Brandon / 625 Cahuilla 06/2003
Flynn, Bill / 56 Tiwahe 06/1968 N
Flynn, Lukas / 57 Tiwahe 09/2002 N
French, Tim / 351 Wiatava 06/2003
Gilleland, Joseph / 542 Cahuilla 06/2003
Gilleland, Mark / 543 Cahuilla 06/2003
Gleason, Isaac / 354 Wiatava 05/2002
Guttenplan, Marcus / 401 Wiatava 06/2003 ]
Hadley, Guy / 558 Tiwahe 05/2003 ]
Hadley, Mike / 557 Tiwahe 05/2003 ]
Haines, Jared / 595 Tiwahe 05/2003 ]
Hindley, Ryan / 193 Wiatava 06/2000 N
Horn, Jason / 367 Cahuilla 08/2003 ]
Johnson, Scott / 501 Cahuilla 06/2003 ]
Kasckow, Chris / 463 Cahuilla 05/2003
Kelly, Chris / 353 Tiwahe 05/2003 O
Kratofil, Alex / 496 Cahuilla 09/2002 ]
Loftis, Chris / 434 Tiwahe 05/2003 O
Loftis, Ray / 297 Tiwahe 01/2003 ]
Logan, Jon / 240 Wiatava 05/2003
Lust, Jon-Michael / 388 Wipala Wiki 05/2002 ]
Mabry, Joe / 373 Cahuilla 06/1975
MacCarthy, Scott / 596 Wiatava 05/2003 ]
Nash, Carl / 527 Tiwahe 09/2003 ]
Nash, Walter / 528 Tiwahe 09/1963 ]
Newcomb, Matt / 571 Cahuilla 06/2003
Owen Jr., Chester / 606 Tiwahe 09/2003 ]
Petersen, John / 617 Wiatava 04/2003 ]
Phillips, Ben / 610 Cahuilla 05/2002
Pistone, Thomas / 554 Wiatava 05/2003 ]
Powell, Brandon / 565 Cahuilla 06/2002 ]
Ramos, Michael / 621 Wiatava 05/2003 ]
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Section W-4B Conclave 2004

O rd eal Parti Ci pant LiSt Schoepe Scout Reservation

4/30/04 - 05/02/04
Order of the Arrow, BSA

Salinas, Richard / 567 Wiatava 05/2003 N
Schettler-Jehl, Barbara / 531 Tiwahe 06/2003
Schneider, George / 464 Cahuilla 04/2003
Sedgwick, Kevin / 503 Tiwahe 06/2003 N
Sedgwick, Michael / 502 Tiwahe 06/2003 H
Slaney, Brandon / 419 Wiatava 04/2003 ]
Smith, lan / 535 Wiatava 04/2002 ]
Smith, Lawrence / 54 Wiatava 04/2003 ]
Smith, Richard / 612 Wiatava 05/2003
Smith, Will / 514 Wipala Wiki 09/2003 O
Snyder, Noah / 623 Wiatava 05/2002 N
Stern, Hiram / 604 Cahuilla 04/2003
Taylor, Adam / 161 Wiatava 03/2003 N
Taylor, David / 578 Cahuilla 05/2003 ]
Taylor, Wes / 160 Wiatava 03/2003 ]
Tengwall, Chasen / 640 Wiatava 05/2003 O
Teubner, James / 185 Wiatava 06/2003 ]
Trotter, William / 505 Wiatava 05/2003
Twist, Patrick / 427 Navajo 01/2001
Wandrey, David / 605 Tiwahe 05/2003
Wolver, Donna / 628 Wipala Wiki 05/2003 N
Wolver, Troy / 627 Wipala Wiki 05/2003 ]
Wooldridge, Scott / 306 Wiatava 04/2003 ]
Wooley, Edwin / 510 Cahuilla 06/2003
Wright, Jackson / 547 Wiatava 06/2003
Wu, Greg / 637 Wiatava 06/2003 ]
Yruretagoyena, Adrian / 581 Wiatava 05/2003
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Brotherhood List
Name  lodge  Chapter  YouthAdult Ordeal Date_

Kasckow, Chris
Stern, Hiram
Coe, Adam

Coe, Adrian
Byrne, Joey
Englebrecht, Erik
Schneider, George
Bray, Trevor
Blessum, Andrew
Eldridge, Russell
Fawson, Brandon
Gilleland, Joseph
Gilleland, Mark
Wooley, Edwin
Mabry, Joe
Newcomb, Matt
Phillips, Ben
Twist, Patrick
Wandrey, David
Brown, Xavier
Dancz, Scott
Dancz, Tym
Schettler-Jehl, Barbar
Trotter, William
Campana, Kyle
Broadbent, David
French, Tim
Gleason, Isaac
Wright, Jackson
Smith, Richard

05/02/2004 12:00:00 PM

Cahuilla
Cahuilla
Cahuilla
Cahuilla
Cahuilla
Cahuilla
Cahuilla
Cahuilla
Cahuilla
Cahuilla
Cahuilla
Cahuilla
Cahuilla
Cahuilla
Cahuilla
Cahuilla
Cahuilla
Navajo
Tiwahe
Tiwahe
Tiwahe
Tiwahe
Tiwahe
Wiatava
Wiatava
Wiatava
Wiatava
Wiatava
Wiatava
Wiatava

Aca
Aca
Mojave
Mojave
Serrano
Serrano
Serrano
Tahquitz
Wanakik
Wanakik
Wanakik
Wanakik
Wanakik
Wanakik
Wisumahi
Wisumahi
Yamiwa
Kinaani
Allohak
Bitani
Kah-Shinni
Kah-Shinni
Kah-Shinni
Ahwahnee
Amimi
Crow
Koshare
Koshare
Koshare
Maga Taskozu

SectionMaster

Section W-4B Conclave 2004
Schoepe Scout Reservation

Youth
Adult
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Adult
Youth
Adult
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Adult
Adult
Youth
Youth
Youth
Adult
Youth
Youth
Youth

4/30/04 - 05/02/04
Order of the Arrow, BSA

05/2003
04/2003
05/2003
05/2003
01/2003
05/2003
04/2003
06/2002
05/2003
06/2003
06/2003
06/2003
06/2003
06/2003
06/1975
06/2003
05/2002
01/2001
05/2003
01/2003
06/2002
06/2003
06/2003
05/2003
06/2003
03/2003
06/2003
05/2002
06/2003
05/2003
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Section W-4B Conclave 2004

B rOt h e r h O O d L | St Schoepe Scout Reservation

4/30/04 - 05/02/04
Order of the Arrow, BSA

Yruretagoyena, Adrian Wiatava  Maga Taskozu Youth 05/2003
Smith, Dylan Wiatava Modoc Youth 04/2002
Adams, Eric Wiatava Tenaja Youth 06/2002
Bray, Justin Wiatava Tenaja Youth 05/2003
Danaj, Paul Wiatava Tenaja Youth 05/2003
Doyle, Aaron Wiatava Tenaja Youth 05/2003
Logan, Jon Wiatava Tenaja Adult 05/2003

37 total brotherhood applicants
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